RZEZNIK SKY 2018

Organizator:

Data: 2018-05-31
Miejsce: Bieszczady
Dystans: 53 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

RZEZNIK SKY 2018, OPEN
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Nazwisko i imie
GORCZYCA BARTOSZ
GUTT PIOTR
FARON ROBERT
GRZADZIEL DOMINIK
£ACZAK MAGDALENA

MAJER EWA

FICEK ROMAN
SWOBODA MAREK
SIKORA SEBASTIAN
PAWEOWSKI ARKADIUSZ
CZUBA JAREK

SOBCZAK HENRYK

MALINOWSKI MATEUSZ
KORPALSKI TOMASZ
KACKA ANNA
ZUCHOWSKI DANIEL
LUZYNSKI TOMASZ
ZORNIAK MATEUSZ

TUROSZ IWONA
MAMALA JUSTYNA
BADOWSKI ALEKSANDER

SIEMIENIEC MARCIN
KOZYRA PAWEL

BRZOSKWINIA WOJCIECH
KIK IWONA

ZALEWSKI DARIUSZ
GRYGIEL MAREK

BADURA ADAM
ZAGLANICZNY DOMINIK
KATARZYNSKI MAREK
OLESIAK GRZEGORZ
DOMISZEWSKA MARIA
KACZMAREK LUKASZ
NIZNIK MARCIN

LEWANDOWSKI PAWEL

Fundacja Bieg RzeZnika

1381
1380
1289
1027
1403

1354
1287
1325
1332
1182
1299

1416

1323
1115
1384
1221
1128
1131

1366
1217
1371

1085
1302

1388
1367

1258
1024

1330
1247
1290
1444
1376
1198
1365

1276

Klub
SALCO GARMIN TEAM

SALCO GARMIN SPORT
ATTIQ TEAM SALMING
SALOMON SUNTO
TEAM

SOLGAR POLSKA

KW KRAKOW
BYLEDOBIEC ANIN
ACEL GDYNIA
ROCK&RUN
ABOVE2000

S.H.T | GORACY
POTOK

BIEGAJ Z GLOWA
BUFF TEAM POLAND
NOWA HUTA TEAM
TT SZCZECIN

MEGA FASON
SIENIAWA

GOPR BIESZCZADY

TEAM MOUNTAIN FUEL
POLSKA

NOA
RUNNERPAWCISLAW
UME LUB STAY INSANE
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
DANIEL WOSIK TERVEL
TEAM

KWT

JACEKBIEGA RUNNING
TEAM

FORMA WODZISEAW
SLASKI

GORCE ULTRA TRAIL

KUZNIA TALENTOW
KAMIENIEC

NOWY STYL GROUP
RUNNING TEAM

M-scowos¢
SKOLYSZYN
PORONIN
ZALESIE
DZIEKANOWICE
MIELEC

DOBCZYCE
SKAWICA
WALBRZYCH
GDYNIA
WARSZAWA
PIOTRKOW
TRYBUNALSKI
NOWY TARG

MYSLOWICE
GDYNIA
ZABRZE
KRAKOW
SZCZECIN
SIENIAWA

LEZAJSK
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA

WROCLAW
LUBLIN

BOLECHOWICE
ZABIERZOW

GDANSK
KRAKOW

RYBNIK

GDANSK
PAWLOWICE
WARSZAWA
USTRZYKI DOLNE
KAMIENIEC

MIEJSCE
PIASTOWE
RZESZOW

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL

POL

M20
M20
M40
M30
K40

K30
M20
M50
M40
M30
M20

M30

M30
M30
K20
M30
M40
M20

K20
K20
M30

M30
M20

M20
K30

M40
M40

M40
M30
M30
M50
K50
M20
M40

M40

Kat.

B4SPGRT
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K2
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9

M 10

M11
M 12

M13
M 14
M 15

K4
K5
M 16

M 17
M 18

M 19
K6

M 20
M 21

M 22
M23
M 24
M 25
K7

M 26
M 27

M 28

SPORTOWE

10km
00:58:11
01:04:08
00:58:54
00:59:01
01:05:35

01:04:48
01:05:25
01:04:42
01:04:05
01:05:32
01:00:32

01:13:17

01:04:44
01:11:30
01:16:23
01:16:38
01:10:01
01:13:55

01:10:41
01:14:02
01:02:15

01:08:42
01:13:34

01:16:17
01:16:26

01:14:11
01:09:26

01:14:26
01:12:12
01:16:35
01:13:55
01:12:29
01:15:16
01:12:50

01:11:42

25km
02:29:20
02:33:37
02:31:32
02:33:47
02:52:44

02:54:11
02:53:42
02:50:24
02:52:44
02:55:38
02:49:02

02:56:26

02:55:31
03:08:50
03:10:57
03:10:58
03:14:24
03:10:10

03:15:53
03:16:21
02:54:43

03:06:34
03:09:18

03:22:33
03:27:47

03:15:58
03:13:00

03:24:42
03:24:43
03:25:37
03:15:06
03:26:58
03:27:45
03:18:41

03:19:39

35km
03:27:40
03:36:46
03:32:50
03:35:45
03:57:26

04:02:00
04:02:19
04:02:43
04:00:44
04:07:18
04:10:15

04:12:23

04:15:43
04:24:24
04:27:24
04:27:39
04:34:53
04:33:29

04:39:53
04:35:44
04:25:06

04:35:40
04:38:53

04:58:01
05:07:53

04:52:37
04:48:10

04:55:18
04:56:45
04:58:48
04:58:29
05:00:33
05:02:47
04:46:48

05:04:00

44km
04:24:48
04:38:46
04:34:15
04:34:49
05:00:30

05:07:45
05:13:27
05:07:51
05:09:36
05:16:35
05:21:34

05:25:55

05:32:19
05:35:37
05:41:13
05:49:03
05:51:55
05:59:08

05:58:02
05:56:31
05:58:13

05:58:41
05:58:41

06:14:25
06:24:31

06:12:33
06:16:14

06:17:46
06:22:43
06:23:43
06:24:32
06:24:39
06:28:36
06:19:27

06:30:23

Kar/Bon

00:15:00
00:15:00

Netto
05:22:20.85
05:40:04.90
05:46:10.35
05:46:27.70
06:06:40.50

06:13:42.95
06:20:20.00
06:21:44.80
06:24:55.70
06:27:53.85
06:34:25.60

06:38:04.75

06:46:30.75
06:50:30.65
06:56:53.60
07:09:18.05
07:12:55.40
07:18:56.40

07:20:42.80
07:21:27.00
07:25:45.60

07:27:28.10
07:30:03.15

07:35:45.35
07:36:59.80

07:38:21.35
07:39:22.35

07:40:24.90
07:42:19.50
07:46:56.75
07:47:29.50
07:50:25.05
07:51:31.95
07:52:51.95

07:54:57.10

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Brutto
05:22:25.55
05:40:07.55
05:46:13.25
05:46:30.25
06:06:43.15

06:13:45.85
06:20:25.00
06:21:48.80
06:24:59.50
06:27:57.85
06:34:29.30

06:38:07.30

06:46:34.45
06:50:44.65
06:56:56.80
07:09:22.75
07:12:58.60
07:19:02.10

07:20:46.90
07:21:31.85
07:25:49.30

07:27:32.65
07:30:07.15

07:36:02.80
07:37:04.95

07:38:25.20
07:39:30.00

07:40:32.65
07:42:27.60
07:47:09.90
07:47:40.35
07:50:32.35
07:51:40.40
07:52:56.65

07:55:11.35

min/km
6:04
6:24
6:14
6:15
6:55

7:03
7:10
7:12
7:15
7:19
7:26

7:30

7:40
7:44
7:51
8:06
8:10
8:16

8:18
8:19
8:24

8:26
8:29

8:35
8:37

8:38
8:40

8:41
8:43
8:48
8:49
8:52
8:53
8:55

8:57

1/30

km/h
9.9

9.6
9.6
8.7

8.5
8.4
8.3
8.3
8.2
8.1

7.8
7.7

7.4
7.3
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.1

7.1
7.1

6.9
6.8
6.8
6.7
6.7

6.7
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36
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47
48
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50
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53
54
55
56
57
58
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61
62
63

64
65

66
67
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69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76
77

78
79

Nazwisko i imie
ORCHOLSKI WITOLD

WO)JCIECHOWSKI JAROSEAW
KUC WOJCIECH
BONDARA SYLWIA

KONOPKA SEAWEK

WALCZAK PAWEL
STACHURSKI PAWEL
LUBANSKI ROBERT
TYCZKA WOJCIECH
PUDLO MATEUSZ
GRABOWSKI BEAZE|

JASEOWSKA JUSTYNA
SWIERAD KRYSTIAN
FLOREK NATALIA
ZAPLATA WOJCIECH
WALENCIK GRZEGORZ
TYPINSKI PAWEL

DEREZINSKI PIOTR
JAZLOCKI LUKASZ
SARKA BARTLOMIEJ
POPIEL ANDRZE)
KUCHARSKI WALDEMAR
GRABOS NINA
SZAPOROW LUKASZ

PARWA MICHAL
GARCZYNSKI DAREK
PYRKOSZ DAMIAN

MARS MAKSYMILIAN

JURCZAK ROMAN
TATARA MAREK

STANIEK ANNA
GRZADKA PRZEMYStAW
SEKULA MIREK

DZIUBALA KAROLINA
GOZDOWSKI PAWEL
SALSKI RAFAL
RAJNER KRZYSZTOF
KOZA JAN

RZEPNICKI tUKASZ
ZYZAK DANIEL

JANOWSKI MARIUSZ
JAWORSKI KONRAD

ROZANSKI MATEUSZ
GESSLER tUKASZ

Nr
1313

1092
1171
1166

1413

1238
1397
1132
1383
1422
1336

1301
1231
1230
1148
1037
1026

1106
1316
1411
1309
1095
1048
1044

1038
1164
1060
1379

1065
1257

1318
1359
1236

1331
1326
1137
1077
1400

1385
1338
1147
1264

1066
1090

Klub
T.S. OPATRUNKI
TORUN
CZASEM BIEGAM

JACEKBIEGA RUNNING
TEAM

FUNDACJA NA
RATUNEK

CIDRY LOTAJOM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
JACEKBIEGA RUNNING
TEAM

MUKS JEDLICZE

KEEPMOVING.PL
PIATKOWO NA
BIEGOWO

TWDW

SPARTAN RACE TEAM
GROUP PROSZOWICE

G.B.U.R.
CODLAKE ACTIVE
TEAM

KGB

PIERDZACE ZAJACE
PZU SPORT TEAM
INFINITY RUNNER'S
TEAM GRYBOW
HUSARIA RACE TEAM

ULTRA KOSZALIN
LOKOMOTIV MAJDAN/
GOPR BIESZCZADY
TORUNSKI KLUB
TRIATHLONOWY

AKADEMIA BIEGANIA
GRUDZIADZ

BIESY

M-scowos¢
TORUN

KIELCE
WARSZAWA
BYDGOSZCZ

WREXHAM
LANCUT
BUKOWICE
RADZIONKOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

JEDLICZE
RZEPEDZ
KRAKOW
GORLICE
ELBLAG

JUTROSIN

WROCLAW
WARSZAWA

KRAKOW
SZCZECIN
WARSZAWA
ROSZOWICE

DZIEKANOWICE
KATOWICE
RZESZOW
KRAKOW

RZESZOW
KOSTRZYN NAD
ODRA
CISNA/RACIBORZ
WARSZAWA
GRYBOW

WARSZAWA
TERESIN
ZYRARDOW
KOSZALIN
CISNA

TORUN

SIEMIANOWICE
SLASKIE
GRUDZIADZ

KRAKOW
KATOWICE
GOSCICINO

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

M40

M50
M30
K30

M40

M20
M30
M50
M20
M20
M30

K30
M20
K20
M40
M30
M20

M30
M30
M30
M30
M40
K40
M30

M30
M40
M40
M40

M60
M40

K30
M30
M40

K20
M40
M50
M30
M20

M30

M30

M40

M30

M30
M30

Kat.

10

12

10
11
13

12
11
14
13
15
16
17
18
12
19
20
13

14
15

16

21

17

18

22
14

23

24

19

25

26
27

K/M
M 29

M 30
M 31
K8

M 32

M 33
M 34
M35
M 36
M 37
M 38

K9
M 39
K10
M 40
M41
M 42

M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
K11
M 48

M 49
M50
M51
M 52

M 53
M 54

K12
M 55
M 56

K13
M 57
M 58
M 59
M 60

M6l
M 62
M 63
M 64

M 65
M 66

10km
01:10:01

01:14:54
01:12:20
01:14:56

01:15:19

01:15:46
01:12:41
01:12:51
01:22:30
01:10:40
01:09:42

01:15:20
01:15:46
01:14:51
01:14:54
01:23:54
01:14:22

01:18:55
01:15:43
01:23:20
01:10:14
01:18:26
01:24:06
01:12:29

01:24:13
01:22:55
01:22:00
01:19:38

01:17:10
01:22:28

01:26:48
01:14:54
01:31:09

01:23:00
01:18:33
01:13:56
01:14:25
01:11:12

01:22:10
01:19:28
01:23:20
01:13:57

01:22:45
01:18:50

25km
03:20:31

03:26:50
03:24:40
03:36:09

03:30:00

03:21:13
03:21:09
03:28:26
03:36:41
03:28:56
03:26:54

03:37:10
03:29:41
03:35:40
03:18:35
03:33:03
03:31:47

03:38:00
03:27:28
03:38:51
03:18:37
03:41:44
03:45:17
03:28:20

03:45:23
03:38:23
03:44:25
03:42:45

03:50:51
03:51:10

03:50:29
03:33:22
03:50:49

03:49:41
03:34:38
03:36:14
03:38:39
03:36:03

03:44:05
03:35:39
03:57:41
03:35:13

03:45:00
03:38:53

35km
05:16:54

04:59:37
04:59:06
05:13:46

05:08:36

04:57:26
05:04:32
05:06:41
05:10:43
05:14:52
05:09:10

05:17:41
05:14:42
05:13:39
04:58:44
05:10:42
05:12:42

05:22:33
05:07:51
05:19:55
04:54:59
05:25:33
05:23:44
05:14:16

05:35:39
05:20:53
05:32:16
05:26:32

05:36:25
05:33:43

05:42:54
05:31:27
05:38:25

05:26:11
05:16:51
05:18:15
05:26:23
05:26:46

05:31:18
05:25:23
05:51:07
05:20:39

05:31:37
05:37:42

44km
06:36:16

06:28:20
06:31:46
06:34:55

06:36:05

06:29:02
06:27:39
06:35:54
06:39:22
06:41:11
06:44:45

06:49:48
06:44:06
06:45:07
06:30:09
06:42:18
06:48:29

06:48:30
06:44:42
06:52:26
06:52:52
06:54:14
06:54:35
06:50:34

07:06:23
06:58:22
07:04:28
06:59:44

07:04:56
07:01:30

07:10:52
07:01:33
07:06:57

07:07:53
07:01:06
06:59:15
07:05:14
07:07:29

07:01:31
07:06:00
07:26:24
07:03:32

07:14:37
07:16:04

Kar/Bon Netto

07:57:52.60

08:00:15.50
08:00:33.40
08:00:43.15

08:01:39.80

08:02:54.50
08:02:53.60
08:04:29.95
08:10:08.75
08:11:10.95
08:12:43.70

08:13:28.35
08:14:46.45
08:15:24.50
08:15:36.80
08:15:20.65
08:19:44.70

08:19:41.65
08:20:41.40
08:23:05.95
08:25:12.75
08:26:07.05
08:27:26.85
08:32:15.50

08:32:39.50
08:32:45.70
08:35:55.40
08:36:47.90

08:38:11.40
08:38:51.20

08:39:06.25
08:40:26.20
08:40:19.00

08:40:56.15
08:43:21.30
08:43:30.70
08:43:27.75
08:44:45.05

08:46:10.30
08:46:39.40
08:49:30.40
08:49:37.80

08:50:11.10
08:52:25.00

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
07:57:58.00

08:00:20.95
08:00:49.20
08:00:50.80

08:01:43.95

08:03:08.20
08:03:08.25
08:04:35.00
08:10:26.60
08:11:16.80
08:12:51.25

08:13:37.35
08:15:00.35
08:15:29.35
08:15:48.45
08:15:55.35
08:19:52.85

08:19:58.00
08:21:04.95
08:23:16.30
08:25:18.10
08:26:07.05
08:27:40.55
08:32:21.45

08:32:50.00
08:33:00.25
08:36:22.15
08:36:54.45

08:38:15.25
08:38:54.40

08:39:34.80
08:40:31.85
08:40:44.65

08:41:13.80
08:43:29.55
08:43:34.40
08:43:35.85
08:44:49.20

08:46:44.85
08:46:49.65
08:49:46.10
08:49:49.55

08:50:32.50
08:52:31.25

min/km
9:00

9:03
9:04
9:04

9:05

9:06
9:06
9:08
9:14
9:16
9:17

9:18
9:20
9:20
9:21
9:20
9:25

9:25
9:26
9:29
9:31
9:32
9:34
9:39

9:40
9:40
9:44
9:45

9:46
9:47

9:47
9:49
9:49

9:49
9:52
9:52
9:52
9:54
9:55
9:56
9:59
9:59

10:00
10:02

2/30

km/h
6.7

6.6
6.6
6.6

6.6

6.6
6.6
6.6
6.5

6.5

6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4

6.4
6.4
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3

6.2
6.2
6.2

6.1
6.1

6.1
6.1
6.1

6.1
6.1

6.1
6.1

o
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M-ce
80

81
82
83

84
85

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95
96

97
98

99
100
101

102
103

104

105
106

107
108
109
110

111
112
113

114
115

116
117
118
119

120
121

Nazwisko i imie
JANAS DARIUSZ

KRAWCZYK KAMIL
LASKO tUKASZ
KORCZ DANIEL

WROBLEWSKI ADRIAN
MAJER DAMIAN

KOCZUR TAMARA
RAJNER GOSIA
KOLTOWSKI PIOTR
MALEC DAWID
GIERSZEWSKA ANNA
MOLTZAN ZBIGNIEW
TITZ-KOZA JULITA
OCHYRA KONRAD
BUDZICH WOJCIECH

MAStOWSKA KATARZYNA
NOWAK DOROTA

KRZYZAN JAKUB
DERUS STANISEAW

LATOS MARCIN
RONKOWSKA MALGORZATA
GIL JAKUB

ZAJACZKOWSKI PAWEL
GALUSKIN ALEXEY

WIDZIAK PIOTR

KWACZ KRZYSZTOF
PLASKATY SZYMON

SOBOCINSKI KAROL
SKIBNIEWSKA ADRIANNA
FRACKIEWICZ KAROL
SIWIELA MATEUSZ

ARMACINSKI FILIP
ZAKRZEWSKI MAREK
BENESZ ROBERT

DUTKIEWICZ MARCIN
WEGRZYN EMIL

MALISZEWSKI JACEK
GORSKI KRZYSZTOF
KOWALSKA JOANNA
PIETRASZEK MIROStAW

WYSOCKI MARIUSZ
MRZYGLOD JUREK

Nr
1178

1312
1089
1423

1050
1112

1305
1087
1239
1407
1184
1032
1394
1006
1232

1140
1281

1121
1069

1250
1154
1222

1019
1120

1294

1007
1320

1009
1234
1260
1220

1347
1375
1241

1345
1161

1243
1279
1196
1083

1116
1189

Klub
BIEGACZE JUNIORA -
RUNNERS TEAM
LOTOS RUNNING TEAM
BIESY
JAWORZNO RUNNERS
PRO TEAM
3ATHLETE.PL
ROZBIEGANA
KRUSZWICA
MYSZKOW BIEGA
ABOVE2000

MUAY RUNNING TEAM
KB SZAMOTULY

TKKF PROMYK
CIECHANOW
ESKADRA KRAKOW
WIECZORNE BIEGANIE
W SZCZECINIE

KW KRAKOW

KM TRUCHCIK
LUBIANKA

POLKA SPORT
POZYTYWNIE
ZABIEGANI
POWER TRAINING
GRUPA NOMAX

RYBNICKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA PEDZIMY
RAZEM

ON THE MOVE

PIEKNI | BESTIE
PIASECZNO RUNNING
SCv
RUNEDA/CIAGNIEWILK
ADOLASU.PL

WOJAK TEAM**+*
EKOBIEGI
RZESZOWSKIE
GAZELE | GEPARDY
BIEGNI) DUDEK
WARBUD RUNNING
TEAM

SMASHING PAPKINS
OSOWA RUN TEAM

FUNDACJA LATARNIA

M-scowos¢
CZERWONAK

JANOWIEC
GDYNIA

BORKOWO
KRUSZWICA

MYSZKOW
KOSZALIN
SKORZEWO
KRAKOW
SZAMOTULY
TORUN
tODZ
LESKO
CIECHANOW

SZCZEKOCINY
SZCZECIN

JERZMANOWICE
BISKUPICE

tAZY
WARSZAWA
MSZANA DOLNA

WARSZAWA
TARNOWSKIE
GORY
RYBNIK

POZNAN
PRUSZCZ
GDANSKI
BRUK
PIASECZNO
ZABKI
REDA

USTRZYKI DOLNE
WARSZAWA
NIECHOBRZ

WARSZAWA
BILGORA|

WARSZAWA
SICIENKO
WARSZAWA
KONSTANCIN
JEZIORNA
BUKOWSKO
LUBYCZA
KROLEWSKA

Kraj
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

M40

M20
M30
M30

M30
M40

K40
K30
M30
M20
K30
M40
K30
M20
M40

K40
K30

M40
M50

M40
K20
M20

M30
M30

M40

M40
M20

M20
K30
M40
M20

M20
M40
M40

M50
M30

M40
M40
K40
M40

M30
M30

Kat.

M. kat
20

15
28
29

30
21

24

25

18

32
33

26
27
19
20
10
28
21
22
29
30

34

31
32

33

35
36

K/M
M 67

M 68
M 69
M 70

M71
M 72

K14
K15
M73
M 74
K16
M 75
K17
M 76
M 77

K18
K19

M 78
M79

M 80
K20
M 81

M 82
M 83

M 84

M 85
M 86

M 87
K21
M 88
M 89

M 90
M9l
M 92

M 93
M 94

M 95
M 96
K22
M 97

M 98
M99

10km
01:25:14

01:12:25
01:19:17
01:10:39

01:22:56
01:15:18

01:23:11
01:23:18
01:23:31
01:24:28
01:33:41
01:19:25
01:25:10
01:24:00
01:29:51

01:30:05
01:32:07

01:29:46
01:52:31

01:33:23
01:30:36
01:13:12

01:13:01
01:28:12

01:18:53

01:27:47
01:13:56

01:27:37
01:28:13
01:14:52
01:22:26

01:30:35
01:23:21
01:40:03

01:23:54
01:18:48

01:34:01
01:13:27
01:24:46
01:24:57

01:35:45
01:27:33

25km
04:04:34

03:27:42
03:54:09
03:21:57

03:50:10
03:50:43

03:44:29
04:11:14
03:44:53
04:04:35
03:59:18
03:39:09
03:55:36
03:46:13
03:58:20

04:08:02
04:08:08

03:58:09

04:08:15
03:55:45
03:22:43

03:38:12
03:57:53

03:45:45

03:58:23
03:37:27

03:58:15
04:14:56
03:50:58
03:44:31

04:13:12
04:01:23
04:00:52

03:56:45
03:50:35

04:01:18
03:45:09
04:11:36
04:03:20

04:28:00
03:55:58

35km
05:50:08

05:26:05
05:41:34
04:58:15

05:45:59
05:41:52

05:34:25
06:08:49
05:41:36
05:56:56
05:40:56
06:01:55
05:43:53
05:39:01
05:51:05

05:51:50
05:50:45

05:45:57

05:57:12
05:42:32
06:15:36

05:43:06
05:54:31

05:34:22

05:58:22
05:43:09

05:54:37
06:02:56
06:07:33
05:50:22

06:06:54
05:58:01
06:00:21

06:00:52
05:39:21

06:00:18
06:10:03
06:05:43
05:56:40

06:16:28
05:58:20

44km
07:21:31

07:18:20
07:24:34
06:48:26

07:35:44
07:20:26

07:21:10
07:38:46
07:20:29
07:32:16
07:21:46
07:43:31
07:27:56
07:23:18
07:36:46

07:31:59
07:37:07

07:29:15

07:34:17
07:31:59
07:46:07

07:28:12
07:33:33

07:32:09

07:37:04
07:32:09

07:40:45
07:40:27
07:46:17
07:38:21

07:48:52
07:41:18
07:50:42

07:45:21
07:35:56

07:50:43
07:55:15
07:46:38
07:47:09

07:52:20
07:44:10

Kar/Bon Netto

08:57:01.55

08:57:47.40
08:58:31.10
09:00:17.15

09:00:46.10
09:03:46.65

09:03:40.00
09:04:33.85
09:04:48.80
09:06:05.50
09:06:21.75
09:07:27.00
09:08:22.70
09:08:26.90
09:08:54.80

09:10:27.65
09:10:21.10

09:10:56.50
09:11:57.45

09:11:42.45
09:13:11.65
09:14:17.85

09:15:01.35
09:15:19.00

09:17:14.70

09:20:39.35
09:22:12.75

09:22:40.30
09:22:55.70
09:24:51.10
09:25:27.00

09:26:02.70
09:28:15.05
09:29:09.25

09:29:26.95
09:30:03.90

09:30:35.50
09:31:11.25
09:31:31.05
09:32:41.35

09:33:06.25
09:33:58.20

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
08:57:08.40

08:58:00.05
08:58:37.45
09:00:21.60

09:01:16.80
09:03:51.80

09:03:54.50
09:04:39.80
09:05:19.55
09:06:18.05
09:06:39.45
09:07:43.40
09:08:35.05
09:08:48.75
09:09:14.20

09:10:43.45
09:10:56.75

09:11:25.25
09:12:01.05

09:12:18.65
09:13:31.10
09:14:36.15

09:15:04.85
09:15:40.05

09:17:24.35

09:20:50.20
09:22:34.15

09:23:05.50
09:23:10.80
09:24:58.10
09:25:36.15

09:26:18.85
09:28:27.25
09:29:35.70

09:29:42.25
09:30:11.50

09:31:01.05
09:31:22.70
09:31:37.90
09:32:47.60

09:33:28.80
09:34:08.25

min/km
10:07

10:08
10:09
10:11

10:12
10:15

10:15
10:16
10:16
10:18
10:18
10:19
10:20
10:20
10:21

10:23
10:23

10:23
10:24

10:24
10:26
10:27

10:28
10:28

10:30

10:34
10:36

10:36
10:37
10:39
10:40

10:40
10:43
10:44

10:44
10:45

10:45
10:46
10:47
10:48

10:48
10:49

3/30

km/h
5.9

5.9
5.9
5.9

5.9

5.8
5.8
5.8

5.8
5.8
5.8
5.8
5.8

5.8
5.8

5.8
5.8
5.7

5.7

5.7
5.7

5.7
5.7
5.7
5.7

5.6
5.6

5.6
5.6

5.6
5.6

5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6

5.5
5.5



RZEZNIK SKY 2018, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
122

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

136
137
138
139
140
141

142

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

155

156
157
158
159
160
161

162
163
164
165
166

167
168
169
170

Nazwisko i imie
WIERZBICKI PIOTR

PIASEK PIOTR
SLIWINSKI ANDRZE|
MIKOAJCZYK-SOWA MONIKA
TORBUS MATEUSZ
WAWRZYNIAK DAMIAN
SEKOWSKA AGATA

MERCIK MATEUSZ

GOZDZICKI LtUKASZ

MORUS TOMASZ

OSIKOWSKA TERESA
FRANASZCZYK MARCIN

LIK MAREK
BRUSZEWSKA-GLOMBIOWSKA
MONIKA

PEYWACZYK MACIE)

CZAPSKI PIOTR

KOS ARTUR

LENART-KLOS KATARZYNA
ZIOMEK MARCIN

LICHON JACEK

LICHON WOJTEK

KROLIKOWSKI WOJCIECH
MYSLINSKA ANNA
BUCHALSKA EWA
CZAJKOWSKI RAFAL
OLEWNIK £UKASZ
SOWA MACIE)
NOVIKOV VITALIY
KOMORKIEWICZ KAROL
ZBIKOWSKI TOMASZ
PIETRUSZKA MARIUSZ
JAROSZ MARCIN
POGODA KAMIL

WOJCIECHOWSKI PAWEL

BOGUTA MATEUSZ
FILIPOWICZ ZIEMOWIT
HUBNER ANTONI
BALIGA CEZARY
JANICKI TOMASZ
GRADZIK INGA

PANTAK SEAWOMIR
BERUS MIKOLA]
BAZYLUK ANDRZE)
KUBISIAK DARIUSZ
DEJEWSKI JAKUB

SZYCMAN LESZEK
+UKASIK ANDRZE]
WRONA SYLWESTER
MILEWSKI KONRAD

Nr
1210

1261
1187
1202
1113
1051
1062
1163
1160
1415
1373
1389
1266
1034

1352
1317
1031
1029
1262
1285

1282

1355
1374
1041
1369
1346
1212
1390
1218
1392
1003
1405
1253

1053

1156
1421
1067
1013
1190
1306

1149
1175
1358
1153
1360

1203
1216
1088
1193

Klub
HOMO SAPIENS
CZLAPIENS
TRIUNLIMITED

SZAKALE BALUT £tODZ
AKTYWNI KAMIENSK

NIGHT RUNNERS
ENDORSWINKI

BUCHARZEWO TEAM
CHEEM BIEGA

PKO BANK POLSKI

INFINITY RUNNER'S
TEAM GRYBOW
INFINITY RUNNER'S
TEAM GRYBOW
ZADYSZKA

EKOBIEGI

EKOBIEGI

EKOBIEGI

AGB TORRFY
SZAKALE BALUT £tODZ

RUNEDA

KLUB BIEGACZA
ACCENTURE
BIEGACZE JUNIORA
RUNNERS TEAM
SPORTOWE ZULE

21DAPLOT JAROSLAW

21DAPLOT JAROSEAW
KB ERGO
GB GALOPUJACE

SLIMAKI
KLUB BIEGACZA KP

M-scowos¢
KRAKOW

OSTROLEKA
MIECHOW
+ODZ
SOSNOWIEC
RADOMSKO
ZIELONA GORA
KRAKOW
LUBARTOW

ZAKOPANE
SIERAKOW
CHEEM
GDYNIA

PLESZEW
WARSZAWA
LUBLIN
LUBLIN
RZESZOW
GRYBOW

GRYBOW

CIECHANOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
PLOCK
+ODZ
WINNICA
REDA
TORUN
KRAKOW
SANDOMIERZ
+ODZ

KICNI

GDANSK
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
OLESNO
JAROSEAW
DABROWA
GORNICZA
BIALOBRZEGI
STRZYZEWICE
BIALYSTOK
OSTROW WLKP.
JASTRZEBIE-ZDRO)J

WARSZAWA
LUBLIN
KRAKOW
LEGNICA

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
UKR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

M40

M50
M60
K40
M40
M30
K30
M30
M30
M40
K30
M40
M50
K40

M50
M50
M30
K30
M30
M30

M40

M40
K40
K40
M40
M30
M50
M30
M30
M40
M30
M30
M30

M40

M30
M40
M30
M20
M30
K20

M40
M20
M40
M50
M30

M40
M50
M40
M20

Kat.

M. kat
34

10
11
40
13
41
42

38

39

40
43
12
44
45
41
46
47
48

42

49
43
50
23
51

44
24
45
13
52

46
14
47
25

K/M
M 100

M 101
M 102
K23
M 103
M 104
K24
M 105
M 106
M 107
K25
M 108
M 109
K26

M 110
M111
M 112
K27

M 113
M 114

M 115

M 116
K28

K28

M 117
M 118
M 119
M 120
M 121
M 122
M 123
M 124
M 125

M 126

M 127
M 128
M 129
M 130
M 131
K30

M 132
M 133
M 134
M 135
M 136

M 137
M 138
M 139
M 140

10km
01:26:13

01:26:38
01:24:10
01:30:56
01:33:55
01:32:39
01:32:51
01:30:25
01:36:29
01:27:31
01:33:36
01:23:38
01:23:08
01:32:24

01:36:06
01:34:41
01:30:20
01:30:21
01:33:47
01:32:44

01:32:43

01:24:13
01:35:18
01:41:18
01:35:14
01:27:17
01:35:54
01:29:32
01:35:52
01:29:30
01:33:27
01:33:25
01:30:23

01:25:14

01:53:42
01:24:40
01:39:07
01:39:01
01:28:23
01:29:41

01:28:23
01:24:07
01:24:26
01:33:24
01:43:00

01:39:00
01:37:08
01:35:54
01:23:11

25km
03:55:39

03:56:03
04:05:08
04:11:20
04:16:54
03:58:11
04:17:31
04:09:05
04:22:41
04:06:51
04:20:03
03:58:59
03:58:05
04:15:25

04:12:50
04:15:40
04:04:53
04:04:54
04:11:23
04:08:05

04:11:20

04:19:54
04:17:19
04:26:48
04:17:22
04:08:29
04:28:02
04:18:27
04:16:07
04:17:22
04:06:12
04:15:41
04:27:13

04:04:41

04:36:44
04:13:03
04:08:12
03:59:48
04:07:58
04:20:20

04:19:20
04:03:30
04:04:51
04:18:43
04:54:54

04:32:10
04:42:01
04:28:50
03:45:48

35km
06:07:29

05:46:55
06:11:23
06:06:12
06:14:44
06:10:34
06:22:23
06:17:11
06:32:29
06:07:07
06:20:05
05:55:11
06:05:47
06:11:06

06:22:40
06:13:33
06:12:27
06:12:26
06:20:55
06:17:49

06:17:22

06:19:50
06:25:19
06:26:08
06:26:28
06:07:18
06:32:08
06:33:55
06:19:21
06:33:53
06:28:56
06:17:25
06:28:17

05:57:10

06:33:50
06:38:07
06:10:07
06:17:00
06:20:57
06:39:31

06:20:52
06:29:13
06:25:54
06:41:06
06:45:56

06:40:30
06:50:46
06:36:21
06:49:10

44km
07:54:12

07:44:37
08:08:07
07:56:13
08:01:27
07:59:18
08:06:34
08:04:22
08:16:45
07:54:33
08:07:35
07:44:34
07:53:19
07:59:37

08:07:06
08:04:49
08:04:10
08:04:09
08:15:10
08:12:47

08:13:16

08:09:41
08:19:29
08:19:30
08:15:53
07:59:27
08:22:45
08:24:28
08:12:08
08:24:27
08:19:26
08:18:06
08:19:34

08:15:30

08:21:59
08:25:31
08:01:34
08:21:36
08:16:42
08:24:44

08:16:11
08:35:42
08:22:53
08:38:45
08:35:48

08:35:03
08:46:45
08:34:51
08:48:22

Kar/Bon

Netto
09:35:46.25

09:41:40.45
09:44:10.70
09:45:36.65
09:45:48.25
09:45:55.50
09:46:24.15
09:46:56.60
09:50:57.80
09:51:09.45
09:51:15.95
09:51:52.75
09:52:10.50
09:53:50.15

09:55:39.20
09:55:31.75
09:57:37.00
09:57:37.00
09:57:40.70
09:57:51.50

09:57:52.05

09:58:19.60
10:06:06.25
10:06:06.70
10:06:07.25
10:06:57.70
10:07:19.65
10:08:52.40
10:10:09.25
10:10:15.00
10:12:19.55
10:12:52.20
10:13:03.35

10:13:23.40

10:13:07.25
10:15:42.50
10:18:33.40
10:19:08.70
10:20:28.60
10:21:11.90

10:21:22.30
10:21:17.20
10:23:33.50
10:25:25.35
10:28:24.65

10:29:25.60
10:30:34.25
10:30:13.00
10:30:31.05

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
09:36:13.65

09:42:06.45
09:44:15.90
09:46:05.05
09:46:10.45
09:46:24.85
09:46:49.25
09:47:19.95
09:51:18.40
09:51:33.55
09:51:37.45
09:51:57.85
09:52:36.40
09:54:05.85

09:56:04.40
09:56:04.60
09:57:53.85
09:57:54.30
09:58:14.55
09:58:18.65

09:58:19.75

09:58:29.20
10:06:27.15
10:06:27.15
10:06:27.70
10:07:07.50
10:07:48.95
10:09:21.90
10:10:18.30
10:10:44.90
10:12:50.25
10:12:52.20
10:13:20.35

10:13:29.95

10:13:33.70
10:16:07.15
10:19:08.70
10:19:45.70
10:20:45.25
10:21:31.05

10:21:39.30
10:21:40.35
10:23:33.50
10:25:53.60
10:28:56.75

10:29:53.45
10:30:42.95
10:30:45.85
10:30:58.40

min/km
10:51

10:58
11:01
11:02
11:03
11:03
11:03
11:04
11:09
11:09
11:09
11:10
11:10
11:12

11:14
11:14
11:16
11:16
11:16
11:16

11:16

11:17
11:26
11:26
11:26
11:27
11:27
11:29
11:30
11:30
11:33
11:33
11:34

11:34

11:34
11:37
11:40
11:40
11:42
11:43

11:43
11:43
11:45
11:48
11:51

11:52
11:53
11:53
11:53

4/30

km/h
5.5

5.5
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4

5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4

5.4
5.4

5.3
5.3

5.3
5.3
5.3

5.3

5.3
5.2
5.2

5.2
52
5.2
52

5.2
5.2
5.2

5.2
5.2
B2
5.1
5.1

5.
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M-ce
171
172
173

174
175

176
177
178

179

180
181

182
183
184
185

186
187
188
189
190
191
192

193
194
195
196
197

Nazwisko i imie
PIKIEWICZ BARTLOMIE]
TERLECKI MARCIN
KRZYSZTON ELIZA

NOWAK MARIUSZ
BROMBOSZCZ KAROL

BAUMANN-POPCZYK ANNA
POTERA KRYSTYNA
RYBCZYNSKI PRZEMYSLAW
BURCZYK KLAUDIUSZ

STAJNIAK-STELIGA IZABELA
MALICKA ANGELIKA

WROBLEWSKA KATARZYNA
MICHNIEWSKI PIOTR
MAZAN ELIZA
WESOLOWSKI ROBERT
JAZY SZYMON
JAKUBCZAK KAROL
ZIOLEK ANDRZE)
POSEUSZNA ANNA
STAWINSKA ZUZANNA
STAWINSKI PIOTR
JARUGA ARTUR
ZAPART TOMASZ
WROBLEWSKA JOANNA
ISASI-KURAN AGATA
WYSOKINSKI JERZY
PALICKI KRZYSZTOF
DOLEGOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
PREJZNAR MARCIN
ROLBIECKI PIOTR
MATYJA ADAM

KOPEC PAWEL

WELOCH ANDRZEJ
MATYSIAK BARTLOMIE])
KRAWCZYK £UKASZ
SUDNIK KRZYSZTOF
MIETKIEWICZ RAFAL
NOWICKI PRZEMYSEAW

ARKUSZYNSKI PAWEL

Nr
1061
1207
1387

1319
1315

1142
1016
1098
1150

1417
1297

1401
1395
1277
1393
1040
1199
1206
1028
1225
1224
1176
1412
1108
1340
1406
1183
1441
1398
1337
1188
1324
1420
1372
1042
1023
1011
1321

1046

Klub
SNAILS OF DOOM
TERLO
577-101-06-19

TRUCHTACZ
-MYStOWICE

FRYTKOW!!!!

BIEGNIJ RYBA, ZNOWU
CISNA CIE WZYWA!
FREE
RUNERS-OPOLSKIE
OBORYGENI

GIT EKIPA

FUNDACJA NA
RATUNEK

RUNEDA
RYKOWISKO

ROZBIEGANYKOSZALI
N

SKINLINE

MARKOW! BIEGACZE
ORANGE POLSKA
WKURW_TEAM
KSHYSIEK@NAPIERAJ
TEAM

MTB MOSIR DUKLA

GEOINGS POLSKA
NR+

PARKRUN RZESZOW
KB MOSIR JASTRZEBIE
ZDRO)

JACEKBIEGA RUNNING

TEAM
BUDAGO.PL

SPOJNIA BIALE BLOTA
ZABIERZOW BIEGA

TIME4RUNNING

M-scowos¢
KATOWICE
CZESTOCHOWA
ZARKI
-JAWORZNIK
KRAKOW
KATOWICE

WARSZAWA
LANCUT
KRAKOW

URBANOWICE

ROKITNO
SZLACHECKE
ZAWIERCIE
ZAWIERCIE
SZCZECIN
DEBLIN

LUBON
WEJHEROWO
PEOCK
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
MASZKOWO

WARSZAWA
UNISLAW
MARKI

BIALA PODLASKA
STESZEW
BIELSKO BIALA
DUKLA
KOSCIERZYNA
STARA HUTA
MAJDAN
KROLEWSKI
CZACHOWEK
BRZOZOWKA
KNUROW
BIALOSLIWIE

PISARY

TOMASZOW
MAZOWIECKI

Kraj
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

M30
M40
K40

M30
M60

K30
K30
M50
M30

K40
K30

K30
M30
K30
M30
M30
M30
M40
K20
K30
M30
M40
M40
K40
K40
M50
M40
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M20
M30
M30
M30
M20
M30

M40

Kat.

M. kat
53
48
10

54
3

14
15
15

55

11
16

17
56
18
57

58
59
49
8

19
60
50

51
12
13
16
52

K/M
M 141
M 142
K31

M 143
M 144

K32
K33
M 145

M 146

K34
K35

K36
M 147
K37
M 148

M 149
M 150
M 151
K38

K39

M 152
M 153

M 154
K40
K4l
M 155
M 156

10km
01:41:14
01:36:29
01:29:01

01:25:40
01:38:43

01:39:29
01:41:19
01:35:37

01:39:43

01:35:51
01:34:17

01:42:09
01:42:09
01:41:00
01:40:59

01:37:07
01:14:02
01:33:55
01:30:28
01:39:10
01:39:07
01:38:55

01:28:01
01:39:34
01:38:53
01:29:59
01:34:59
01:05:34
DNF
01:09:51
DNF
01:04:24
DNF
01:13:36
DNF
01:19:10
DNF
01:05:35
DNF
01:09:42
DNF
01:28:13
DNF
01:22:18
DNF
01:24:08
DNF
01:24:30
DNF
01:19:56
DNF

25km
04:19:49
04:32:44
04:15:26

04:09:01
04:29:03

04:34:54
04:48:15
04:30:16

04:24:21

04:21:46
04:28:56

04:47:49
04:47:49
04:56:20
04:55:39

04:30:45
03:43:46
04:47:50
04:25:33
04:44:56
04:45:15
04:41:37

04:28:07
04:48:48
04:40:35
04:17:19
04:32:38
02:52:56
DNF
03:11:10
DNF
03:18:39
DNF
03:33:36
DNF
04:11:30
DNF
03:07:01
DNF
03:30:30
DNF
03:49:45
DNF
03:50:46
DNF
03:56:14
DNF
04:02:17
DNF
04:03:01
DNF

35km
06:43:57
06:53:00
06:43:18

06:18:21
06:42:21

06:47:19
06:47:16
06:50:01

06:47:09

06:46:11
06:44:07

06:51:56
06:52:21
06:54:02
06:54:03

06:54:34
06:04:09
06:54:41
06:50:10
06:55:09
06:55:10
06:52:12

06:47:44
06:56:58
06:55:00
06:39:42
06:42:16
04:20:36
DNF
05:02:22
DNF
05:51:58
DNF
06:36:53
DNF
06:55:03
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

44km
08:38:58
08:41:35
08:45:04

08:17:56
08:43:50

08:39:36
08:46:03
08:46:09
08:45:51

08:38:27
08:45:08

08:53:47
08:54:55
08:50:46
08:50:43
08:45:52
08:26:12
08:44:23
08:44:03
08:52:43
08:52:44
08:50:17
08:54:09
08:54:52
08:55:31
08:44:59
08:54:41
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

Netto
10:31:48.10
10:35:55.70
10:36:05.15

Kar/Bon

10:36:10.10
10:37:35.20

10:37:47.35
10:39:19.05
10:39:22.90
10:40:14.60

10:40:39.80
10:41:30.60

10:43:53.30
10:43:54.45
10:44:57.80
10:45:00.00
10:45:24.80
10:46:07.95
10:46:56.75
10:48:02.15
10:53:46.65
10:53:47.80
10:56:16.45
10:56:43.95
11:09:31.10
11:09:20.65
11:09:39.35
11:09:25.30
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
10:32:14.95
10:36:19.75
10:36:19.80

10:36:38.65
10:37:55.05

10:38:05.60
10:39:34.30
10:39:34.40
10:40:48.50

10:40:52.35
10:41:45.40

10:44:25.85
10:44:25.85
10:45:24.25
10:45:26.60
10:45:42.80
10:46:16.75
10:47:24.45
10:48:21.55
10:54:23.35
10:54:23.75
10:56:51.45
10:56:53.25
11:09:41.95
11:09:42.40
11:09:42.60
11:09:42.85
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

min/km
11:55
11:59
12:00

12:00
12:01

12:02
12:03
12:03

12:04

12:05
12:06

12:08
12:08
12:10
12:10

12:10
12:11
12:12
12:13
12:20
12:20
12:22

12:23
12:37
12:37
12:38
12:37

5/30

km/h

4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9

4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.8



RZEZNIK SKY 2018, OPEN c.d.

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie
CUPRIAK DANIEL

SOKALSKI GRZEGORZ
POPLAWSKI ARKADIUSZ
WAGNER ADAM

JAWORSKI PAWEL

CHUDY MICHAL

DANAK PRZEMEK

POREBA EUGENIUSZ
FALKOWSKI PIOTR

BIALEK PIOTR
GODLEWSKA DOBROCHNA
KRAWCZUK DAWID
DZIURKA TOMASZ

WILK ADAM

GRABOWSKI SEBASTIAN
STAN JACEK

TRELA JACEK

ZOCHOWSKI PIOTR

JASINSKI MARCIN

KUBASIK RAFAL
FISZER JAKUB
KOSZELNIK KAROL
KARPINSKI FILIP

BLACH PIOTR
ARKUSZYNSKA BEATA
BUDZINSKI KRZYSZTOF
SOWA DARIUSZ

CHLEBIO JAROStAW

Nr
1272

1399

1110

1248

1357

1362

1256

1382

1111

1255

1173

1240

1280

1200

1078

1012

1328

1450

1368

1418

1314

1130

1172

1155

1047

1134

1049

1084

Klub
AGROAS TEAM

KGB
MIECHOW

KS PEGAZ PIASECZNO

ENDORSWINKI

AZS AWF KRAKOW
MASTERS

BIURO USLUG
INFORMATYCZNYCH
'BATNA' MARCIN
JASINSKI

BIG BULLS

TIME4ARUNNING

RZESZOWSKIE
GAZELE | GEPARDY

M-scowos¢ Kraj
NOWA WIES MALA  POL

KONSTANCIN-JEZI  POL
ORNA

HALINOW POL
KATOWICE POL
BEDZIN POL
WARSZAWA POL

KOSTRZYN NAD POL

ODRA
MIECHOW POL
PIASECZNO POL
KLEWKI POL
POZNAN POL
POZNAN POL
SKOKI POL
NADARZYN POL
LUBARTOW POL

BIALA RAWSKA POL

KRAKOW POL
KARGOSZYN POL
SOSNO POL
LUBLIN

CZARNE BLOTO POL

JASLO POL
WARSZAWA POL
KOWALEWO POL
POMORSKIE

TOMASZOW POL
MAZOWIECKI

OPOLE POL
RZESZOW POL
LUBLIN POL

M40

M40

M40

M30

M30

M30

M40

M50

M40

M30

K30

M40

M30

M40

M30

M40

M60

M50

M30

M30

M40

M30

M30

M30

K40

M50

M50

M40

Kat.

M. kat

K/M

10km
01:24:15
DNF
01:18:47
DNF
01:29:53
DNF
01:29:38
DNF
DNF

01:34:04
DNF
01:22:29
DNF
01:24:09
DNF
01:28:13
DNF
01:23:12
DNF
01:31:43
DNF
01:24:00
DNF
01:24:27
DNF
01:23:21
DNF
01:36:29
DNF
01:24:20
DNF
01:30:44
DNF
01:30:54
DNF
01:34:04
DNF

01:26:56
DNF
01:23:15
DNF
01:24:05
DNF
01:35:57
DNF
01:37:02
DNF
01:34:31
DNF
01:33:54
DNF
01:34:25
DNF
01:36:31
DNF

25km
04:03:27
DNF
04:06:24
DNF
04:07:48
DNF
04:08:59
DNF
04:10:38
DNF
04:11:13
DNF
04:11:30
DNF
04:14:55
DNF
04:15:23
DNF
04:16:15
DNF
04:16:47
DNF
04:19:09
DNF
04:22:19
DNF
04:24:31
DNF
04:26:55
DNF
04:27:02
DNF
04:27:23
DNF
04:33:44
DNF
04:34:37
DNF

04:35:36
DNF
04:36:02
DNF
04:37:49
DNF
04:41:36
DNF
04:42:12
DNF
04:42:38
DNF
04:42:53
DNF
04:43:07
DNF
04:43:26
DNF

35km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

44km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Kar/Bon

Netto
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

min/km

6/30

km/h



RZEZNIK SKY 2018, OPEN c.d.

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie
JAWOREK GRZEGORZ

WYZYKOWSKA AGNIESZKA
BANASZEWSKA JOANNA
MROWIEC MICHAL
PRUSACZYK MICHAL
KOWALSKA RENATA
KUCINSKA MAGDALENA
KURKUS ALEKSANDER
ROSLON TOMASZ
GRONCZEWSKI ARTUR
ZAJAC GRZEGORZ
KLIMAS ANDRZE]
KANIOWSKI WOJCIECH
WEILAND EMILA

MAJOR SANDRA
GAWEDA ARKADIUSZ
ZMUDA MICHAL
TOMASZEWSKA ANNA
KOCZAJA ARTUR

CZYZ MICHAL
DROZDZIEL MARIUSZ
ZWOLINSKI £UKASZ
POLSKI JACEK

KALUZA ARKADIUSZ
STACHURSKI DANIEL
WISNIEWSKI ANDRZE]
KONSTANTY KATARZYNA
WOJTOWICZ PAWEL

STELMASZCZYK KONRAD

Nr
1025

1010

1117

1361

1414

1378

1308

1093

1082

1159

1124

1408

1181

1144

1081

1152

1179

1237

1310

1342

1410

1419

1377

1349

1165

1129

1291

1223

1133

Klub
BBM

NOWA HUTA TEAM

RK ATHLETICS

DOGON GRODZISK
MAZOWIECKI
SWIDERMAJER TEAM
FMW RUNNERS

POZYTYWNIE
ZABIEGANI SANOK

777

USHBA ADIN

AKADEMIA BIEGANIA
GRUDZIADZ
INZYNIERIA BIEGANIA

KOBYLKI

M-scowos¢
WROCLAW

KRAKOW
TORUN

BOBROWIEC

TROSZYN
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
OTWOCK
WARSZAWA

SANOK

CZESTOCHOWA
UNISEAW
WARSZAWA
CZESTOCHOWA
RASZYN
POZNAN
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
GDANSK
GRUDZIADZ
BIERUN STARY
DRUZBICE
WARSZAWA
KRAKOW
KUROW

WARSZAWA

Kraj
POL

POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

M30

K30

K30

M40

M30

K30

K30

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

K40

K30

M30

M40

K30

M30

M20

M30

M30

M40

M40

M40

M30

K40

M40

M40

Kat.

M. kat

K/M

10km
01:37:33
DNF
01:39:27
DNF
01:43:10
DNF
01:37:33
DNF
01:37:35
DNF
01:34:14
DNF
01:35:23
DNF
01:29:36
DNF
01:37:18
DNF
01:31:46
DNF
01:34:04
DNF
DNF

01:34:42
DNF
01:39:34
DNF
01:32:45
DNF
01:41:28
DNF
01:24:20
DNF
01:42:38
DNF
01:01:53
DNF
01:10:54
DNF
01:15:41
DNF
01:22:41
DNF
01:23:03
DNF
01:23:35
DNF
01:26:58
DNF
01:27:22
DNF
01:30:13
DNF
01:30:30
DNF
01:30:55
DNF

25km
04:43:58
DNF
04:44:41
DNF
04:44:57
DNF
04:45:24
DNF
04:45:39
DNF
04:46:35
DNF
04:48:12
DNF
04:48:43
DNF
04:50:57
DNF
04:51:22
DNF
04:52:34
DNF
04:54:15
DNF
04:55:35
DNF
04:57:11
DNF
04:57:20
DNF
04:57:52
DNF
04:58:06
DNF
04:58:36
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

35km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

44km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Kar/Bon

Netto
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

min/km

7/30

km/h



RZEZNIK SKY 2018, OPEN c.d.

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie
KLAMCZYNSKI GRZEGORZ

ZEGARSKI ARKADIUSZ
DABROWSKI MARCIN

PTAK ARKADIUSZ
MAJSTEREK PAWEL
CUPRYJAK ADRIAN

FABINSKI MARCIN
IGNASZEWSKI PRZEMYSEAW
ANUSIEWICZ PRZEMYSLAW
PAWLUK DARIA

BULAT ADAM

LENARCIK LUKASZ

KOPYSC JAROSLAW
SZYMANSKI ARTUR
SZYMANSKI PIOTR
BLEDKOWSKA KATARZYNA
ZAJAC MARIUSZ

WIKTOR WEREMJEWICZ MARCIN
LIBUCKI ANDRZE)
CHABOWSKI LUKASZ
KOWALCZYK BARTLOMIE)
BEZAK MAGDALENA
OLSZEWSKI JACEK

WIACEK KRZYSZTOF
DABROWKA RADOSEAW
SOLTYS KRZYSZTOF
GNIADKOWSKI PAWEL
ZBOROWSKI PAWEL

MICHALEK JAROSEAW

Nr
1263

1118

1002

1322

1235

1094

1283

1284

1141

1001

1363

1052

1014

1265

1269

1288

1194

1327

1101

1099

1271

1370

1333

1298

1114

1043

1030

1020

1229

Klub

SPARTANIE DZIECIOM

TARCZYNSKI KLUB
BIEGOWY
OTK RZEZNIK

ROZBIEGANA
CZWORKA

LEGALIZE IT RUNNING
TEAM
PSZCZOLKOWSKI
TEAM

GORSZY SORT
POWIELARNIA MADAS

FUNDACJA LATARNIA

ODJECHANI.COM
SPORTOWE ZULE

ONE WAY TICKET

M-scowos¢
SEUPSK

GROJEC
JACHRANKA
WILKSZYN
WARSZAWA
TARCZYN
GRUDZIADZ
GRUDZIADZ
SIEDLCE
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
GDANSK
OLSZTYN
WARSZAWA
ZATORY
OPOLE
TRABKI
GDYNIA
GRODZISK
MAZOWIECKI
TLEN
WARSAW
OSTROWIEC
SWIETOKRZYSKI
NOWE GULCZEWO
MILANOWEK
BUKOWSKO
GDANSK
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA

KRAKOW

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

M20

M40

M30

M30

M30

M30

M40

M40

M40

K20

M30

M30

M40

M40

M40

K30

M40

M40

M40

M20

M20

K30

M40

M50

M30

M40

M30

M30

M50

Kat.

M. kat

K/M

10km
01:31:05
DNF
01:31:52
DNF
01:32:36
DNF
01:33:18
DNF
01:33:23
DNF
01:33:47
DNF
01:33:56
DNF
01:33:57
DNF
01:34:04
DNF
01:34:05
DNF
01:34:05
DNF
01:34:18
DNF
01:34:26
DNF
01:34:47
DNF
01:34:47
DNF
01:34:48
DNF
01:34:59
DNF
01:35:04
DNF
01:35:11
DNF
01:35:23
DNF
01:35:41
DNF
01:35:56
DNF
01:36:07
DNF
01:36:11
DNF
01:36:40
DNF
01:36:47
DNF
01:38:44
DNF
01:39:09
DNF
01:39:11
DNF

25km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

35km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

44km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Kar/Bon

Netto
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

min/km

8/30

km/h



RZEZNIK SKY 2018, OPEN c.d.

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie
DE KRUIJF TEUNIS

SALAMON PATRYK

AMROZKIEWICZ -GROMEK JUDYTA

AMROZKIEWICZ PATRYCJA
DZIERZENSKA MONIKA
RUTKIEWICZ MAREK
PIOTROWSKI MAREK
MALEC PIOTR

ZAJAC DARIUSZ
BARCZEWSKA AGNIESZKA
OGOREK MONIKA
BRAGOSZEWSKI PAWEL
SLIWINSKA JOANNA
TOMASZEWSKI PIOTR
DEJEWSKA ARLETA
MORAWSKA ANNA
CICHOCKI MARIUSZ
SEWINA DOMINIK
KADECKI MAREK
ABRAMCZYK ELIZA
KLOS DARIUSZ

BARYZA ROBERT

ROSA BARTOSZ
ZAWADZKI PIOTR
FIGURSKA HONORATA
KWIECIEN JACEK
MATUZIK MATEUSZ
SIEMIENIUK ANDRZE]

KACZMAREK MAGDALENA

Nr
1351

1215

1055

1054

1329

1292

1058

1127

1195

1109

1214

1008

1391

1268

1364

1096

1293

1191

1233

1242

1056

1102

1244

1343

1339

1341

1071

1270

1104

Klub

AMROZKIEWICZ TEAM

AMROZKIEWICZ TEAM

STARGARDZKI KLUB
MORSOW MIEDWIANIE
MORSOWNICY Z
LEGNICY

FREE RUNNERS -
OPOLSKIE

ADIDAS RUNNERS
WARSAW

SWIDERMAJER TEAM

777

KOBIETY NA 5+

SUUNTO RUN TEAM
KARATE TSUNAMI

BYDGOSZCZ
DZIDATYM

KLUB MARATONSKI
UMK TORUN

SMASHING PAPKINS

MARKOWI BIEGACZE

MARKOW! BIEGACZE

NIGHT RUNNERS

NEST TEAM

M-scowos¢
GDYNIA

PSZCYNA
SANOK
SANOK
GDANSK
NIEDZWIEDZ
LEGNICA
URBANOWICE
TRABKI
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
OTWOCK
POZNAN
POZNAN
JASTRZEBIE-ZDRO)
WARSZAWA
RADOMSKO
BYDGOSZCZ
KARGOSZYN
WARSZAWA
TORUN
JOZEFOWO
TORUN
RADOM
MARKI

MARKI
KRAKOW

RUS

POZNAN

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

M20

M30

K30

K20

K40

M50

M50

M30

M40

K30

K20

M40

K20

M30

K30

K60

M50

M40

M40

K40

M50

M40

M30

M40

K40

M60

M30

M50

K40

Kat.

M. kat

K/M

10km
01:39:31
DNF
01:40:26
DNF
01:40:34
DNF
01:40:34
DNF
01:41:20
DNF
01:41:21
DNF
01:41:25
DNF
01:41:26
DNF
01:41:30
DNF
01:41:43
DNF
01:41:44
DNF
01:42:20
DNF
01:42:27
DNF
01:42:36
DNF
01:43:00
DNF
01:43:38
DNF
01:43:45
DNF
01:43:51
DNF
01:45:37
DNF
01:46:28
DNF
01:46:48
DNF
01:47:11
DNF
01:49:40
DNF
01:50:10
DNF
01:50:30
DNF
01:50:31
DNF
01:50:45
DNF
01:50:48
DNF
01:51:00
DNF

25km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

35km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

44km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Kar/Bon

Netto
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

min/km

9/30

km/h



RZEZNIK SKY 2018, OPEN c.d.

M-ce

RZEZNIK SKY 2018, K-Open

M-ce
1

o U A WN

© -

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21

Nazwisko i imie
SOBOL AGNIESZKA

SETKOWICZ JACEK
SKURSKA MONIKA
SYGULA KATARZYNA
KACZMAREK AGATA
ADAMCZYK ZBIGNIEW

ZABOROWSKA-SOLTYS
MALGORZATA
PELSZYNSKI MAREK

REIPOLD KLAUDIA
CIELAK JERZY
DOMAGALA AGNIESZKA
FABJANCZYK AGNIESZKA

JEDRUSZCZAK ROBERT
JUSZCZAK ZBIGNIEW
QUIRINI EWA

Nazwisko i imie
tACZAK MAGDALENA

MAJER EWA
KACKA ANNA
TUROSZ IWONA
MAMALA JUSTYNA
KIK IWONA

DOMISZEWSKA MARIA
BONDARA SYLWIA

JASLOWSKA JUSTYNA
FLOREK NATALIA
GRABOS NINA

STANIEK ANNA
DZIUBALA KAROLINA
KOCZUR TAMARA

RAJNER GOSIA
GIERSZEWSKA ANNA
TITZ-KOZA JULITA
MASLOWSKA KATARZYNA
NOWAK DOROTA

RONKOWSKA MALGORZATA
SKIBNIEWSKA ADRIANNA

Nr
1278

1017

1074

1105

1103

1063

1045

1151

1033

1296

1409

1169

1186
1386
1005

Nr
1403

1354
1384
1366
1217
1367

1376
1166

1301
1230
1048
1318
1331
1305
1087
1184
1394
1140
1281

1154
1234

Klub

KB MCKIS JAWORZNO
NEST TEAM

KM TRUCHCIK
LUBIANKA

ZOSKA ULTIMATE
RUNNERS
ZABIEGANI MIELEC

GRUPA JURA.PL

GRUPA JURA PL

PKB KMP KALISZ

Klub
SALOMON SUNTO
TEAM
SOLGAR POLSKA
BUFF TEAM POLAND
GOPR BIESZCZADY

DANIEL WOSIK TERVEL
TEAM

JACEKBIEGA RUNNING
TEAM
MUKS JEDLICZE

PIERDZACE ZAJACE
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
MYSZKOW BIEGA
ABOVE2000

KB SZAMOTULY

ESKADRA KRAKOW
WIECZORNE BIEGANIE
W SZCZECINIE

POLKA SPORT
PIASECZNO RUNNING

M-scowos¢
KATOWICE

KRAKOW
RASZYN
JAWORZNO
POZNAN

ZAMEK
BIERZGLOWSKI
GDANSK

GDANSK
MIELEC
PASZCZYNA
ZAWIERCIE
ZAWIERCIE

PIASECZNO
OPATOWEK
NOWY TARG

M-scowos¢
MIELEC

DOBCZYCE
ZABRZE
LEZAJSK
KRAKOW
ZABIERZOW

USTRZYKI DOLNE
BYDGOSZCZ

JEDLICZE
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
CISNA/RACIBORZ
WARSZAWA
MYSZKOW
KOSZALIN
SZAMOTULY
+ODZ
SZCZEKOCINY
SZCZECIN

WARSZAWA
PIASECZNO

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL

POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

K40

M30

K40

K40

K40

M50

K40

M30

K20

M50

K30

K30

M30
M50
K30

K40

K30
K20
K20
K20
K30

K50
K30

K30
K20
K40
K30
K20
K40
K30
K30
K30
K40
K30

K20
K30

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

M. kat

N WN R

w =

O P ONOWUUNAD

10

K/M

K/M
K1

K2
K3
K4
K5

K7
K8

K9

K10
K11
K12
K13
K14
K15
K16
K17
K18
K19

K20
K21

10km
01:51:25
DNF
01:51:34
DNF
01:52:06
DNF
01:52:06
DNF
01:57:14
DNF
01:57:36
DNF
02:00:14
DNF
02:01:05
DNF
02:07:04
DNF
02:20:22
DNF
02:26:32
DNF
02:27:12
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

10km
01:05:35

01:04:48
01:16:23
01:10:41
01:14:02
01:16:26

01:12:29
01:14:56

01:15:20
01:14:51
01:24:06
01:26:48
01:23:00
01:23:11
01:23:18
01:33:41
01:25:10
01:30:05
01:32:07

01:30:36
01:28:13

25km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

25km
02:52:44

02:54:11
03:10:57
03:15:53
03:16:21
03:27:47

03:26:58
03:36:09

03:37:10
03:35:40
03:45:17
03:50:29
03:49:41
03:44:29
04:11:14
03:59:18
03:55:36
04:08:02
04:08:08

03:55:45
04:14:56

35km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

35km
03:57:26

04:02:00
04:27:24
04:39:53
04:35:44
05:07:53

05:00:33
05:13:46

05:17:41
05:13:39
05:23:44
05:42:54
05:26:11
05:34:25
06:08:49
05:40:56
05:43:53
05:51:50
05:50:45

05:42:32
06:02:56

44km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

44km
05:00:30

05:07:45
05:41:13
05:58:02
05:56:31
06:24:31

06:24:39
06:34:55

06:49:48
06:45:07
06:54:35
07:10:52
07:07:53
07:21:10
07:38:46
07:21:46
07:27:56
07:31:59
07:37:07

07:31:59
07:40:27

Kar/Bon Netto

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

Netto
06:06:40.50

Kar/Bon

06:13:42.95
06:56:53.60
07:20:42.80
07:21:27.00
07:36:59.80

07:50:25.05
08:00:43.15

08:13:28.35
08:15:24.50
08:27:26.85
08:39:06.25
08:40:56.15
09:03:40.00
09:04:33.85
09:06:21.75
09:08:22.70
09:10:27.65
09:10:21.10

09:13:11.65
09:22:55.70

Brutto
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

Brutto
06:06:43.15

06:13:45.85
06:56:56.80
07:20:46.90
07:21:31.85
07:37:04.95

07:50:32.35
08:00:50.80

08:13:37.35
08:15:29.35
08:27:40.55
08:39:34.80
08:41:13.80
09:03:54.50
09:04:39.80
09:06:39.45
09:08:35.05
09:10:43.45
09:10:56.75

09:13:31.10
09:23:10.80

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km

min/km
6:55

7:03
7:51
8:18
8:19
8:37

8:52
9:04

9:18
9:20
9:34
9:47
9:49
10:15
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:23
10:23

10:26
10:37

10/30

km/h

km/h
8.7

8.5
7.6
7.2
7.2

7

6.8
6.6

6.4
6.4
6.3
6.1
6.1
5.8
5.8
5.8
5.8
5.8
5.8

5.7
5.6



RZEZNIK SKY 2018, K-Open c.d.

M-ce
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30

31

32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41

Nazwisko i imie
KOWALSKA JOANNA
MIKOLAJCZYK-SOWA MONIKA
SEKOWSKA AGATA
OSIKOWSKA TERESA
BRUSZEWSKA-GLOMBIOWSKA
MONIKA
LENART-K£OS$ KATARZYNA
MYSLINSKA ANNA
BUCHALSKA EWA
GRADZIK INGA
KRZYSZTON ELIZA
BAUMANN-POPCZYK ANNA
POTERA KRYSTYNA
STAJNIAK-STELIGA IZABELA
MALICKA ANGELIKA
WROBLEWSKA KATARZYNA
MAZAN ELIZA
POSEUSZNA ANNA
STAWINSKA ZUZANNA
WROBLEWSKA JOANNA
ISASI-KURAN AGATA
GODLEWSKA DOBROCHNA
ARKUSZYNSKA BEATA
WYZYKOWSKA AGNIESZKA
BANASZEWSKA JOANNA
KOWALSKA RENATA
KUCINSKA MAGDALENA
WEILAND EMILA
MAJOR SANDRA
TOMASZEWSKA ANNA
KONSTANTY KATARZYNA
PAWLUK DARIA
BLEDKOWSKA KATARZYNA
BEZAK MAGDALENA
AMROZKIEWICZ -GROMEK JUDYTA
AMROZKIEWICZ PATRYCJA
DZIERZENSKA MONIKA

BARCZEWSKA AGNIESZKA

1196
1202
1062
1373
1034
1029
1374
1041
1306
1387
1142
1016
1417
1297
1401
1277
1028
1225
1108
1340
1173
1047
1010
1117
1378
1308
1144
1081
1237
1291
1001
1288
1370
1055
1054
1329

1109

Klub

SZAKALE BALUT £tODZ

EKOBIEGI
EKOBIEGI

577-101-06-19

FRYTKOW!!!!
OBORYGENI

SKINLINE
MARKOWI BIEGACZE

TIME4ARUNNING

NOWA HUTA TEAM

777

AMROZKIEWICZ TEAM

AMROZKIEWICZ TEAM

ADIDAS RUNNERS
WARSAW

M-scowos¢
WARSZAWA
tODZ
ZIELONA GORA
ZAKOPANE
GDYNIA

LUBLIN
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
DABROWA
GORNICZA
ZARKI
-JAWORZNIK
WARSZAWA
LANCUT

ROKITNO
SZLACHECKE
ZAWIERCIE
SZCZECIN
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
UNISLAW
MARKI
POZNAN
TOMASZOW
MAZOWIECKI
KRAKOW
TORUN
TROSZYN
WARSZAWA
UNISLAW
WARSZAWA
POZNAN
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
OPOLE
OSTROWIEC
SWIETOKRZYSKI
SANOK
SANOK
GDANSK

WARSZAWA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

K40
K40
K30
K30
K40
K30
K40
K40
K20
K40
K30
K30
K40
K30
K30
K30
K20
K30
K40
K40
K30
K40
K30
K30
K30
K30
K40
K30
K30
K40
K20
K30
K30
K30
K20
K40

K30

Kat.

M. kat

14
15
11
16

17
18

19
12
13

K/M
K22
K23
K24
K25
K26

K27
K28
K28
K30

K31

K32
K33
K 34
K35

K36
K37
K38
K39
K 40
K41

10km

01:24:46
01:30:56
01:32:51
01:33:36
01:32:24

01:30:21
01:35:18
01:41:18
01:29:41

01:29:01

01:39:29
01:41:19
01:35:51
01:34:17

01:42:09
01:41:00
01:30:28
01:39:10
01:39:34
01:38:53
01:31:43
DNF
01:34:31
DNF
01:39:27
DNF
01:43:10
DNF
01:34:14
DNF
01:35:23
DNF
01:39:34
DNF
01:32:45
DNF
01:42:38
DNF
01:30:13
DNF
01:34:05
DNF
01:34:48
DNF
01:35:56
DNF
01:40:34
DNF
01:40:34
DNF
01:41:20
DNF
01:41:43
DNF

25km

04:11:36
04:11:20
04:17:31
04:20:03
04:15:25

04:04:54
04:17:19
04:26:48
04:20:20

04:15:26

04:34:54
04:48:15
04:21:46
04:28:56

04:47:49
04:56:20
04:25:33
04:44:56
04:48:48
04:40:35
04:16:47
DNF
04:42:38
DNF
04:44:41
DNF
04:44:57
DNF
04:46:35
DNF
04:48:12
DNF
04:57:11
DNF
04:57:20
DNF
04:58:36
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

35km
06:05:43
06:06:12
06:22:23
06:20:05
06:11:06
06:12:26
06:25:19
06:26:08
06:39:31
06:43:18
06:47:19
06:47:16
06:46:11
06:44:07
06:51:56
06:54:02
06:50:10
06:55:09
06:56:58
06:55:00
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

44km
07:46:38

07:56:13
08:06:34
08:07:35
07:59:37
08:04:09
08:19:29
08:19:30
08:24:44
08:45:04
08:39:36
08:46:03
08:38:27
08:45:08
08:53:47
08:50:46
08:44:03
08:52:43
08:54:52
08:55:31
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

Kar/Bon

Netto
09:31:31.05
09:45:36.65
09:46:24.15
09:51:15.95
09:53:50.15
09:57:37.00
10:06:06.25
10:06:06.70
10:21:11.90
10:36:05.15
10:37:47.35
10:39:19.05
10:40:39.80
10:41:30.60
10:43:53.30
10:44:57.80
10:48:02.15
10:53:46.65
11:09:31.10
11:09:20.65

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

Brutto
09:31:37.90
09:46:05.05
09:46:49.25
09:51:37.45
09:54:05.85
09:57:54.30
10:06:27.15
10:06:27.15
10:21:31.05
10:36:19.80
10:38:05.60
10:39:34.30
10:40:52.35
10:41:45.40
10:44:25.85
10:45:24.25
10:48:21.55
10:54:23.35
11:09:41.95
11:09:42.40

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
10:47
11:02
11:03
11:09
11:12

11:16
11:26
11:26
11:43

12:00

12:02
12:03
12:05
12:06

12:08
12:10
12:13
12:20
12:37
12:37

11/30

km/h
5.6
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4

5.3
5.2
5.2
51

[CINC, BT, T,

4.9
4.9
4.9
4.7
4.8



RZEZNIK SKY 2018, K-Open c.d.

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie
OGOREK MONIKA

SLIWINSKA JOANNA
DEJEWSKA ARLETA
MORAWSKA ANNA
ABRAMCZYK ELIZA
FIGURSKA HONORATA
KACZMAREK MAGDALENA
SOBOL AGNIESZKA
SKURSKA MONIKA
SYGULA KATARZYNA
KACZMAREK AGATA
ZABOROWSKA-SOLTYS
MALGORZATA

REIPOLD KLAUDIA
DOMAGAEA AGNIESZKA
FABJANCZYK AGNIESZKA

QUIRINI EWA

RZEZNIK SKY 2018, M-Open

M-ce

© O ~NOU R WN -

=
o

11
12
13
14
15

16

17

Nazwisko i imie
GORCZYCA BARTOSZ
GUTT PIOTR
FARON ROBERT
GRZADZIEL DOMINIK
FICEK ROMAN
SWOBODA MAREK
SIKORA SEBASTIAN
PAWLOWSKI ARKADIUSZ
CZUBA JAREK

SOBCZAK HENRYK
MALINOWSKI MATEUSZ
KORPALSKI TOMASZ
ZUCHOWSKI DANIEL
£UZYNSKI TOMASZ
ZORNIAK MATEUSZ
BADOWSKI ALEKSANDER

SIEMIENIEC MARCIN

1214

1391

1364

1096

1242

1339

1104

1278

1074

1105

1103

1045

1033

1409

1169

1005

Nr
1381
1380
1289
1027
1287
1325
1332
1182
1299

1416
1323
1115
1221
1128
1131
1371

1085

Klub

KOBIETY NA 5+

MARKOW! BIEGACZE

NEST TEAM

KB MCKIS JAWORZNO

NEST TEAM

ZABIEGANI MIELEC
GRUPA JURA.PL

GRUPA JURA PL

Klub
SALCO GARMIN TEAM

SALCO GARMIN SPORT
ATTIQ TEAM SALMING
KW KRAKOW
BYLEDOBIEC ANIN
ACEL GDYNIA
ROCK&RUN
ABOVE2000

S.H.T | GORACY
POTOK

BIEGAJ Z GLOWA
NOWA HUTA TEAM

TT SZCZECIN

MEGA FASON
SIENIAWA

TEAM MOUNTAIN FUEL
POLSKA

NOA

M-scowos¢
WARSZAWA

POZNAN
JASTRZEBIE-ZDRO)
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
MARKI
POZNAN
KATOWICE
RASZYN
JAWORZNO
POZNAN
GDANSK
MIELEC
ZAWIERCIE
ZAWIERCIE

NOWY TARG

M-scowos¢
SKOLYSZYN
PORONIN
ZALESIE
DZIEKANOWICE
SKAWICA
WALBRZYCH
GDYNIA
WARSZAWA
PIOTRKOW
TRYBUNALSKI
NOWY TARG

MYSEOWICE
GDYNIA
KRAKOW
SZCZECIN
SIENIAWA

WARSZAWA

WROCLAW

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL

POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL

K20

K20

K30

K60

K40

K40

K40

K40

K40

K40

K40

K40

K20

K30

K30

K30

M20
M20
M40
M30
M20
M50
M40
M30
M20

M30
M30
M30
M30
M40
M20
M30

M30

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

M. kat

BANNFWRRPNH

w

U wo U

K/M

K/M
M1
M2

M4
M5
M6
M7

M9
M 10
M11
M12
M13

M 14
M 15

M17

10km
01:41:44
DNF
01:42:27
DNF
01:43:00
DNF
01:43:38
DNF
01:46:28
DNF
01:50:30
DNF
01:51:00
DNF
01:51:25
DNF
01:52:06
DNF
01:52:06
DNF
01:57:14
DNF
02:00:14
DNF
02:07:04
DNF
02:26:32
DNF
02:27:12
DNF
DNF

10km

00:58:11
01:04:08
00:58:54
00:59:01
01:05:25
01:04:42
01:04:05
01:05:32
01:00:32

01:13:17
01:04:44
01:11:30
01:16:38
01:10:01
01:13:55
01:02:15

01:08:42

25km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

25km

02:29:20
02:33:37
02:31:32
02:33:47
02:53:42
02:50:24
02:52:44
02:55:38
02:49:02

02:56:26
02:55:31
03:08:50
03:10:58
03:14:24
03:10:10
02:54:43

03:06:34

35km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

35km

03:27:40
03:36:46
03:32:50
03:35:45
04:02:19
04:02:43
04:00:44
04:07:18
04:10:15

04:12:23
04:15:43
04:24:24
04:27:39
04:34:53
04:33:29
04:25:06

04:35:40

44km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

44km

04:24:48
04:38:46
04:34:15
04:34:49
05:13:27
05:07:51
05:09:36
05:16:35
05:21:34

05:25:55
05:32:19
05:35:37
05:49:03
05:51:55
05:59:08
05:58:13

05:58:41

Kar/Bon

Kar/Bon

00:15:00
00:15:00

Netto
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Netto
05:22:20.85
05:40:04.90
05:46:10.35
05:46:27.70
06:20:20.00
06:21:44.80
06:24:55.70
06:27:53.85
06:34:25.60

06:38:04.75
06:46:30.75
06:50:30.65
07:09:18.05
07:12:55.40
07:18:56.40
07:25:45.60

07:27:28.10

Brutto
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Brutto
05:22:25.55
05:40:07.55
05:46:13.25
05:46:30.25
06:20:25.00
06:21:48.80
06:24:59.50
06:27:57.85
06:34:29.30

06:38:07.30
06:46:34.45
06:50:44.65
07:09:22.75
07:12:58.60
07:19:02.10
07:25:49.30

07:27:32.65

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km

min/km
6:04
6:24
6:14
6:15
7:10
7:12
7:15
7:19
7:26

7:30
7:40
7:44
8:06

8:10
8:16

8:26

12/30

km/h

km/h
9.9
9.4
9.6
9.6
8.4
8.3
8.3
8.2
8.1

7.8
7.7
7.4
73
7.2

7.1

7.1
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M-ce
18

19
20
21

22

23
24
25
26

27

28
29

30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

55)
54

55
56

57
58
59
60

Nazwisko i imie
KOZYRA PAWEL

BRZOSKWINIA WOJCIECH
ZALEWSKI DARIUSZ
GRYGIEL MAREK

BADURA ADAM

ZAGLANICZNY DOMINIK
KATARZYNSKI MAREK
OLESIAK GRZEGORZ
KACZMAREK tUKASZ

NIZNIK MARCIN

LEWANDOWSKI PAWEL
ORCHOLSKI WITOLD

WO)JCIECHOWSKI JAROSEAW
KUC WOJCIECH
KONOPKA SEAWEK

WALCZAK PAWEL
STACHURSKI PAWEL
LUBANSKI ROBERT
TYCZKA WOJCIECH
PUDLO MATEUSZ
GRABOWSKI BLAZE|

SWIERAD KRYSTIAN
ZAPLATA WOJCIECH
WALENCIK GRZEGORZ
TYPINSKI PAWEL

DEREZINSKI PIOTR
JAZLOCKI LUKASZ
SARKA BARTLOMIEJ
POPIEL ANDRZE)
KUCHARSKI WALDEMAR
SZAPOROW LUKASZ

PARWA MICHAL
GARCZYNSKI DAREK
PYRKOSZ DAMIAN
MARS MAKSYMILIAN

JURCZAK ROMAN
TATARA MAREK

GRZADKA PRZEMYStAW
SEKUEA MIREK

GOZDOWSKI PAWEL
SALSKI RAFAL
RAJNER KRZYSZTOF
KOZA JAN

Nr
1302

1388
1258
1024

1330

1247
1290
1444
1198

1365

1276
1313

1092
1171
1413

1238
1397
1132
1383
1422
1336

1231
1148
1037
1026

1106
1316
1411
1309
1095
1044

1038
1164
1060
1379

1065
1257

1359
1236

1326
1137
1077
1400

Klub
RUNNERPAWCISLAW
UME LUB STAY INSANE
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
KWT
JACEKBIEGA RUNNING
TEAM
FORMA WODZISEAW
SLASKI

GORCE ULTRA TRAIL
KUZNIA TALENTOW
KAMIENIEC

NOWY STYL GROUP
RUNNING TEAM

T.S. OPATRUNKI
TORUN
CZASEM BIEGAM

FUNDACJA NA
RATUNEK

CIDRY LOTAJOM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
JACEKBIEGA RUNNING
TEAM

KEEPMOVING.PL
PIATKOWO NA
BIEGOWO

TWDW

SPARTAN RACE TEAM
GROUP PROSZOWICE

G.B.UR.
CODLAKE ACTIVE
TEAM

KGB

PZU SPORT TEAM
INFINITY RUNNER'S
TEAM GRYBOW

ULTRA KOSZALIN
LOKOMOTIV MAJDAN/
GOPR BIESZCZADY

M-scowos¢
LUBLIN

BOLECHOWICE
GDANSK
KRAKOW

RYBNIK

GDANSK
PAWLOWICE
WARSZAWA
KAMIENIEC

MIEJSCE
PIASTOWE
RZESZOW
TORUN

KIELCE
WARSZAWA

WREXHAM
LANCUT
BUKOWICE
RADZIONKOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

RZEPEDZ
GORLICE
ELBLAG
JUTROSIN

WROCLAW
WARSZAWA

KRAKOW
SZCZECIN
ROSZOWICE

DZIEKANOWICE
KATOWICE
RZESZOW
KRAKOW

RZESZOW
KOSTRZYN NAD
ODRA
WARSZAWA
GRYBOW

TERESIN
ZYRARDOW
KOSZALIN
CISNA

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

M20

M20
M40
M40

M40

M30
M30
M50
M20

M40

M40
M40

M50
M30
M40

M20
M30
M50
M20
M20
M30

M20
M40
M30
M20

M30
M30
M30
M30
M40
M30

M30
M40
M40
M40

M60
M40

M30
M40

M40
M50
M30
M20

Kat.

M. kat

11
10

12

10
11
13

12
11
14
13

15
16
17
18
12
19

20
13
14
15

16

21
17

18

22
14

K/M
M18

M19
M 20
M21

M 22

M 23
M 24
M 25
M 26

M 27

M 28
M 29

M 30
M 31
M 32

M 33
M 34
M35
M 36
M 37
M 38

M 39
M 40
M 41
M 42

M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
M 48

M 49
M50
M 51
M 52

M53
M 54

M 55
M 56

M 57
M58
M 59
M 60

10km
01:13:34

01:16:17
01:14:11
01:09:26

01:14:26

01:12:12
01:16:35
01:13:55
01:15:16

01:12:50

01:11:42
01:10:01

01:14:54
01:12:20
01:15:19

01:15:46
01:12:41
01:12:51
01:22:30
01:10:40
01:09:42

01:15:46
01:14:54
01:23:54
01:14:22

01:18:55
01:15:43
01:23:20
01:10:14
01:18:26
01:12:29

01:24:13
01:22:55
01:22:00
01:19:38

01:17:10
01:22:28

01:14:54
01:31:09

01:18:33
01:13:56
01:14:25
01:11:12

25km
03:09:18

03:22:33
03:15:58
03:13:00

03:24:42

03:24:43
03:25:37
03:15:06
03:27:45

03:18:41

03:19:39
03:20:31

03:26:50
03:24:40
03:30:00

03:21:13
03:21:09
03:28:26
03:36:41
03:28:56
03:26:54

03:29:41
03:18:35
03:33:03
03:31:47

03:38:00
03:27:28
03:38:51
03:18:37
03:41:44
03:28:20

03:45:23
03:38:23
03:44:25
03:42:45

03:50:51
03:51:10

03:33:22
03:50:49

03:34:38
03:36:14
03:38:39
03:36:03

35km
04:38:53

04:58:01
04:52:37
04:48:10

04:55:18

04:56:45
04:58:48
04:58:29
05:02:47

04:46:48

05:04:00
05:16:54

04:59:37
04:59:06
05:08:36

04:57:26
05:04:32
05:06:41
05:10:43
05:14:52
05:09:10

05:14:42
04:58:44
05:10:42
05:12:42

05:22:33
05:07:51
05:19:55
04:54:59
05:25:33
05:14:16

05:35:39
05:20:53
05:32:16
05:26:32

05:36:25
05:33:43

05:31:27
05:38:25

05:16:51
05:18:15
05:26:23
05:26:46

44km
05:58:41

06:14:25
06:12:33
06:16:14

06:17:46

06:22:43
06:23:43
06:24:32
06:28:36

06:19:27

06:30:23
06:36:16

06:28:20
06:31:46
06:36:05

06:29:02
06:27:39
06:35:54
06:39:22
06:41:11
06:44:45

06:44:06
06:30:09
06:42:18
06:48:29

06:48:30
06:44:42
06:52:26
06:52:52
06:54:14
06:50:34

07:06:23
06:58:22
07:04:28
06:59:44

07:04:56
07:01:30

07:01:33
07:06:57

07:01:06
06:59:15
07:05:14
07:07:29

Kar/Bon

Netto
07:30:03.15

07:35:45.35
07:38:21.35
07:39:22.35

07:40:24.90

07:42:19.50
07:46:56.75
07:47:29.50
07:51:31.95

07:52:51.95

07:54:57.10
07:57:52.60

08:00:15.50
08:00:33.40
08:01:39.80

08:02:54.50
08:02:53.60
08:04:29.95
08:10:08.75
08:11:10.95
08:12:43.70

08:14:46.45
08:15:36.80
08:15:20.65
08:19:44.70

08:19:41.65
08:20:41.40
08:23:05.95
08:25:12.75
08:26:07.05
08:32:15.50

08:32:39.50
08:32:45.70
08:35:55.40
08:36:47.90

08:38:11.40
08:38:51.20

08:40:26.20
08:40:19.00

08:43:21.30
08:43:30.70
08:43:27.75
08:44:45.05

Brutto
07:30:07.15

07:36:02.80
07:38:25.20
07:39:30.00

07:40:32.65

07:42:27.60
07:47:09.90
07:47:40.35
07:51:40.40

07:52:56.65

07:55:11.35
07:57:58.00

08:00:20.95
08:00:49.20
08:01:43.95

08:03:08.20
08:03:08.25
08:04:35.00
08:10:26.60
08:11:16.80
08:12:51.25

08:15:00.35
08:15:48.45
08:15:55.35
08:19:52.85

08:19:58.00
08:21:04.95
08:23:16.30
08:25:18.10
08:26:07.05
08:32:21.45

08:32:50.00
08:33:00.25
08:36:22.15
08:36:54.45

08:38:15.25
08:38:54.40

08:40:31.85
08:40:44.65

08:43:29.55
08:43:34.40
08:43:35.85
08:44:49.20

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
8:29

8:35
8:38
8:40

8:41

8:43
8:48
8:49
8:53

8:55

8:57
9:00

9:03
9:04
9:05

9:06
9:06
9:08
9:14
9:16
9:17

9:20
9:21
9:20
9:25

9:25
9:26
9:29
9:31
9:32
9:39

9:40
9:40
9:44
9:45

9:46
9:47

9:49
9:49

9:52
9:52
9:52
9:54

13/30

km/h
7.1

6.9
6.9

6.9

6.9
6.8
6.8
6.7

6.7

6.7
6.7

6.6
6.6
6.6

6.6

6.6
6.5
6.5
6.5

6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4

6.1
6.1

6.1
6.1

6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1
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M-ce
61

62

63

64
65
66
67

68
69
70

71
72

73
74
75
76
77

78
79

80
81

82
83

84

85
86

87
88
89

90
91
92

93
94

95
96
97

98
99

Nazwisko i imie
RZEPNICKI LtUKASZ

ZYZAK DANIEL
JANOWSKI MARIUSZ

JAWORSKI KONRAD
ROZANSKI MATEUSZ
GESSLER tUKASZ
JANAS DARIUSZ

KRAWCZYK KAMIL
LASKO tUKASZ
KORCZ DANIEL

WROBLEWSKI ADRIAN
MAJER DAMIAN

KOLTOWSKI PIOTR
MALEC DAWID
MOLTZAN ZBIGNIEW
OCHYRA KONRAD
BUDZICH WOJCIECH

KRZYZAN JAKUB
DERUS STANISLAW

LATOS MARCIN
GIL JAKUB

ZAJACZKOWSKI PAWEL
GALUSKIN ALEXEY

WIDZIAK PIOTR

KWACZ KRZYSZTOF
PLASKATY SZYMON

SOBOCINSKI KAROL
FRACKIEWICZ KAROL
SIWIELA MATEUSZ

ARMACINSKI FILIP
ZAKRZEWSKI MAREK
BENESZ ROBERT

DUTKIEWICZ MARCIN
WEGRZYN EMIL

MALISZEWSKI JACEK
GORSKI KRZYSZTOF
PIETRASZEK MIROStAW

WYSOCKI MARIUSZ
MRZYGLOD JUREK

Nr
1385

1338

1147

1264
1066
1090
1178

1312
1089
1423

1050
1112

1239
1407
1032
1006
1232

1121
1069

1250
1222

1019
1120

1294

1007
1320

1009
1260
1220

1347
1375
1241

1345
1161

1243
1279
1083

1116
1189

Klub

TORUNSKI KLUB
TRIATHLONOWY

AKADEMIA BIEGANIA
GRUDZIADZ

BIESY

BIEGACZE JUNIORA -
RUNNERS TEAM
LOTOS RUNNING TEAM
BIESY

JAWORZNO RUNNERS
PRO TEAM
3ATHLETE.PL
ROZBIEGANA
KRUSZWICA

MUAY RUNNING TEAM

TKKF PROMYK
CIECHANOW
KW KRAKOW
KM TRUCHCIK
LUBIANKA

POZYTYWNIE
ZABIEGANI
POWER TRAINING
GRUPA NOMAX

RYBNICKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA PEDZIMY
RAZEM

ON THE MOVE

PIEKNI | BESTIE
SCv
RUNEDA/CIAGNIEWILK
ADOLASU.PL
WOJAK TEAM**+*
EKOBIEGI
RZESZOWSKIE
GAZELE | GEPARDY
BIEGNI) DUDEK
WARBUD RUNNING
TEAM

SMASHING PAPKINS
OSOWA RUN TEAM

FUNDACJA LATARNIA

M-scowos¢
TORUN

SIEMIANOWICE
SLASKIE
GRUDZIADZ

KRAKOW
KATOWICE
GOSCICINO
CZERWONAK

JANOWIEC
GDYNIA

BORKOWO
KRUSZWICA

SKORZEWO
KRAKOW
TORUN
LESKO
CIECHANOW

JERZMANOWICE
BISKUPICE

LAZY
MSZANA DOLNA

WARSZAWA
TARNOWSKIE
GORY
RYBNIK

POZNAN
PRUSZCZ
GDANSK
BRUK
ZABK
REDA

USTRZYKI DOLNE
WARSZAWA
NIECHOBRZ

WARSZAWA
BILGORA|

WARSZAWA
SICIENKO
KONSTANCIN
JEZIORNA
BUKOWSKO
LUBYCZA
KROLEWSKA

Kraj
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

M30

M30

M40

M30
M30
M30
M40

M20
M30
M30

M30
M40

M30
M20
M40
M20
M40

M40
M50

M40
M20

M30
M30

M40

M40
M20

M20
M40
M20

M20
M40
M40

M50
M30

M40
M40
M40

M30
M30

Kat.

M. kat
23

24

19

25
26
27
20

15
28
29

30
21

31
16
22
17

24

25

18

32
33

26

27
19

20
28
21

22
29
30

34

31

32

33

35
36

K/M
M61

M 62

M 63

M 64
M 65
M 66
M 67

M 68
M 69
M 70

M71
M 72

M73
M 74
M75
M 76
M 77

M 78
M79

M 80
M8l

M 82
M 83

M 85
M 86

M 87
M 88
M 89

M 90
M9l
M 92

M 93
M 94

M 95
M 96
M 97

M98
M99

10km
01:22:10

01:19:28

01:23:20

01:13:57
01:22:45
01:18:50
01:25:14

01:12:25
01:19:17
01:10:39

01:22:56
01:15:18

01:23:31
01:24:28
01:19:25
01:24:00
01:29:51

01:29:46
01:52:31

01:33:23
01:13:12

01:13:01
01:28:12

01:18:53

01:27:47
01:13:56

01:27:37
01:14:52
01:22:26

01:30:35
01:23:21
01:40:03

01:23:54
01:18:48

01:34:01
01:13:27
01:24:57

01:35:45
01:27:33

25km
03:44:05

03:35:39

03:57:41

03:35:13
03:45:00
03:38:53
04:04:34

03:27:42
03:54:09
03:21:57

03:50:10
03:50:43

03:44:53
04:04:35
03:39:09
03:46:13
03:58:20

03:58:09

04:08:15
03:22:43

03:38:12
03:57:53

03:45:45

03:58:23
03:37:27

03:58:15
03:50:58
03:44:31

04:13:12
04:01:23
04:00:52

03:56:45
03:50:35

04:01:18
03:45:09
04:03:20

04:28:00
03:55:58

35km
05:31:18

05:25:23

05:51:07

05:20:39
05:31:37
05:37:42
05:50:08

05:26:05
05:41:34
04:58:15

05:45:59
05:41:52

05:41:36
05:56:56
06:01:55
05:39:01
05:51:05

05:45:57

05:57:12
06:15:36

05:43:06
05:54:31

05:34:22

05:58:22
05:43:09

05:54:37
06:07:33
05:50:22

06:06:54
05:58:01
06:00:21

06:00:52
05:39:21

06:00:18
06:10:03
05:56:40

06:16:28
05:58:20

44km
07:01:31

07:06:00

07:26:24

07:03:32
07:14:37
07:16:04
07:21:31

07:18:20
07:24:34
06:48:26

07:35:44
07:20:26

07:20:29
07:32:16
07:43:31
07:23:18
07:36:46

07:29:15

07:34:17
07:46:07

07:28:12
07:33:33

07:32:09

07:37:04
07:32:09

07:40:45
07:46:17
07:38:21

07:48:52
07:41:18
07:50:42

07:45:21
07:35:56

07:50:43
07:55:15
07:47:09

07:52:20
07:44:10

Kar/Bon

Netto
08:46:10.30

08:46:39.40

08:49:30.40

08:49:37.80
08:50:11.10
08:52:25.00
08:57:01.55

08:57:47.40
08:58:31.10
09:00:17.15

09:00:46.10
09:03:46.65

09:04:48.80
09:06:05.50
09:07:27.00
09:08:26.90
09:08:54.80

09:10:56.50
09:11:57.45

09:11:42.45
09:14:17.85

09:15:01.35
09:15:19.00

09:17:14.70

09:20:39.35
09:22:12.75

09:22:40.30
09:24:51.10
09:25:27.00

09:26:02.70
09:28:15.05
09:29:09.25

09:29:26.95
09:30:03.90

09:30:35.50
09:31:11.25
09:32:41.35

09:33:06.25
09:33:58.20

Brutto
08:46:44.85

08:46:49.65

08:49:46.10

08:49:49.55
08:50:32.50
08:52:31.25
08:57:08.40

08:58:00.05
08:58:37.45
09:00:21.60

09:01:16.80
09:03:51.80

09:05:19.55
09:06:18.05
09:07:43.40
09:08:48.75
09:09:14.20

09:11:25.25
09:12:01.05

09:12:18.65
09:14:36.15

09:15:04.85
09:15:40.05

09:17:24.35

09:20:50.20
09:22:34.15

09:23:05.50
09:24:58.10
09:25:36.15

09:26:18.85
09:28:27.25
09:29:35.70

09:29:42.25
09:30:11.50

09:31:01.05
09:31:22.70
09:32:47.60

09:33:28.80
09:34:08.25

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
9:55

9:56

9:59

9:59
10:00
10:02
10:07

10:08
10:09
10:11

10:12
10:15

10:16
10:18
10:19
10:20
10:21

10:23
10:24

10:24
10:27

10:28
10:28

10:30

10:34
10:36

10:36
10:39
10:40

10:40
10:43
10:44

10:44
10:45

10:45
10:46
10:48

10:48
10:49

14/30

km/h

5.9
5.8
5.8
5.8
5.8
5.8
5.8

5.8
5.8

5.8
5.7
5.7
5.7
5.7
5.7/
5.7
5.6
5.6
5.6

5.6

5.6
5.6

5.6
5.6
5.6

53



RZEZNIK SKY 2018, M-Open c.d.

M-ce
100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

145

146

147

Nazwisko i imie
WIERZBICKI PIOTR

PIASEK PIOTR
SLIWINSKI ANDRZE|
TORBUS MATEUSZ
WAWRZYNIAK DAMIAN
MERCIK MATEUSZ
GOZDZICKI LtUKASZ
MORUS TOMASZ
FRANASZCZYK MARCIN
LIK MAREK
PEYWACZYK MACIE)
CZAPSKI PIOTR

KOS ARTUR

ZIOMEK MARCIN
LICHON JACEK

LICHON WOJTEK

KROLIKOWSKI WOJCIECH
CZAJKOWSKI RAFAL
OLEWNIK tUKASZ
SOWA MACIEJ

NOVIKOV VITALIY
KOMORKIEWICZ KAROL
ZBIKOWSKI TOMASZ
PIETRUSZKA MARIUSZ
JAROSZ MARCIN
POGODA KAMIL

WOJCIECHOWSKI PAWEL

BOGUTA MATEUSZ
FILIPOWICZ ZIEMOWIT
HUBNER ANTONI
BALIGA CEZARY
JANICKI TOMASZ
PANTAK SEAWOMIR
BERUS MIKOLA)
BAZYLUK ANDRZE|
KUBISIAK DARIUSZ
DEJEWSKI JAKUB

SZYCMAN LESZEK
LUKASIK ANDRZE]
WRONA SYLWESTER
MILEWSKI KONRAD
PIKIEWICZ BARTLOMIEJ
TERLECKI MARCIN
NOWAK MARIUSZ
BROMBOSZCZ KAROL

RYBCZYNSKI PRZEMYSLAW
BURCZYK KLAUDIUSZ

MICHNIEWSKI PIOTR

1210

1261
1187
1113
1051
1163
1160
1415
1389
1266
1352
1317
1031
1262
1285

1282

1355
1369
1346
1212
1390
1218
1392
1003
1405
1253

1053

1156
1421
1067
1013
1190
1149
1175
1358
1153
1360

1203
1216
1088
1193
1061
1207
1319
1315

1098

1150

1395

Klub
HOMO SAPIENS
CZLAPIENS
TRIUNLIMITED

AKTYWNI KAMIENSK
NIGHT RUNNERS
ENDORSWINKI

BUCHARZEWO TEAM
CHEEM BIEGA

PKO BANK POLSKI

INFINITY RUNNER'S
TEAM GRYBOW
INFINITY RUNNER'S
TEAM GRYBOW
ZADYSZKA

EKOBIEGI

AGB TORRFY
SZAKALE BALUT £tODZ

RUNEDA

KLUB BIEGACZA
ACCENTURE
BIEGACZE JUNIORA
RUNNERS TEAM

SPORTOWE ZULE

21DAPLOT JAROSEAW
21DAPLOT JAROSLAW

KB ERGO

GB GALOPUJACE
SLIMAKI
KLUB BIEGACZA KP

SNAILS OF DOOM
TERLO

TRUCHTACZ
-MYStOWICE

BIEGNI) RYBA, ZNOWU
CISNA CIE WZYWA!
FREE
RUNERS-OPOLSKIE
GIT EKIPA

M-scowos¢
KRAKOW

OSTROLEKA
MIECHOW
SOSNOWIEC
RADOMSKO
KRAKOW
LUBARTOW

SIERAKOW
CHEEM
PLESZEW
WARSZAWA
LUBLIN
RZESZOW
GRYBOW

GRYBOW

CIECHANOW
WARSZAWA
PLOCK
+ODZ
WINNICA
REDA
TORUN
KRAKOW
SANDOMIERZ
£tODZ

KICNI

GDANSK

KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
OLESNO
JAROSEAW
BIALOBRZEGI
STRZYZEWICE
BIALYSTOK
OSTROW WLKP.
JASTRZEBIE-ZDRO)

WARSZAWA
LUBLIN
KRAKOW
LEGNICA
KATOWICE
CZESTOCHOWA
KRAKOW
KATOWICE

KRAKOW
URBANOWICE

ZAWIERCIE

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
UKR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL

M40

M50
M60
M40
M30
M30
M30
M40
M40
M50
M50
M50
M30
M30
M30

M40

M40
M40
M30
M50
M30
M30
M40
M30
M30
M30

M40

M30
M40
M30
M20
M30
M40
M20
M40
M50
M30

M40
M50
M40
M20
M30
M40
M30
M60

M50

M30

M30

Kat.

M. kat
34

35
37
38
39
36
37

10
11
40
41
42

38

39
40
43
12
44
45
41
46
47
48

42

49
43
50
23
51
44
24
45
13
52

46
14
47
25
53
48
54

15

55

56

K/M
M 100

M 101
M 102
M 103
M 104
M 105
M 106
M 107
M 108
M 109
M 110
M 111
M 112
M 113
M 114

M 115

M 116
M 117
M 118
M 119
M 120
M121
M 122
M 123
M 124
M 125

M 126

M 127
M 128
M 129
M 130
M 131
M 132
M 133
M 134
M 135
M 136

M 137
M 138
M 139
M 140
M 141
M 142
M 143
M 144

M 145

M 146

M 147

10km
01:26:13

01:26:38
01:24:10
01:33:55
01:32:39
01:30:25
01:36:29
01:27:31
01:23:38
01:23:08
01:36:06
01:34:41
01:30:20
01:33:47
01:32:44

01:32:43

01:24:13
01:35:14
01:27:17
01:35:54
01:29:32
01:35:52
01:29:30
01:33:27
01:33:25
01:30:23

01:25:14

01:53:42
01:24:40
01:39:07
01:39:01
01:28:23
01:28:23
01:24:07
01:24:26
01:33:24
01:43:00

01:39:00
01:37:08
01:35:54
01:23:11
01:41:14
01:36:29
01:25:40
01:38:43

01:35:37

01:39:43

01:42:09

25km
03:55:39

03:56:03
04:05:08
04:16:54
03:58:11
04:09:05
04:22:41
04:06:51
03:58:59
03:58:05
04:12:50
04:15:40
04:04:53
04:11:23
04:08:05

04:11:20

04:19:54
04:17:22
04:08:29
04:28:02
04:18:27
04:16:07
04:17:22
04:06:12
04:15:41
04:27:13

04:04:41

04:36:44
04:13:03
04:08:12
03:59:48
04:07:58
04:19:20
04:03:30
04:04:51
04:18:43
04:54:54

04:32:10
04:42:01
04:28:50
03:45:48
04:19:49
04:32:44
04:09:01
04:29:03

04:30:16

04:24:21

04:47:49

35km
06:07:29

05:46:55
06:11:23
06:14:44
06:10:34
06:17:11
06:32:29
06:07:07
05:55:11
06:05:47
06:22:40
06:13:33
06:12:27
06:20:55
06:17:49

06:17:22

06:19:50
06:26:28
06:07:18
06:32:08
06:33:55
06:19:21
06:33:53
06:28:56
06:17:25
06:28:17

05:57:10

06:33:50
06:38:07
06:10:07
06:17:00
06:20:57
06:20:52
06:29:13
06:25:54
06:41:06
06:45:56

06:40:30
06:50:46
06:36:21
06:49:10
06:43:57
06:53:00
06:18:21
06:42:21

06:50:01

06:47:09

06:52:21

44km
07:54:12

07:44:37
08:08:07
08:01:27
07:59:18
08:04:22
08:16:45
07:54:33
07:44:34
07:53:19
08:07:06
08:04:49
08:04:10
08:15:10
08:12:47

08:13:16

08:09:41
08:15:53
07:59:27
08:22:45
08:24:28
08:12:08
08:24:27
08:19:26
08:18:06
08:19:34

08:15:30

08:21:59
08:25:31
08:01:34
08:21:36
08:16:42
08:16:11
08:35:42
08:22:53
08:38:45
08:35:48

08:35:03
08:46:45
08:34:51
08:48:22
08:38:58
08:41:35
08:17:56
08:43:50

08:46:09

08:45:51

08:54:55

Kar/Bon

Netto
09:35:46.25

09:41:40.45
09:44:10.70
09:45:48.25
09:45:55.50
09:46:56.60
09:50:57.80
09:51:09.45
09:51:52.75
09:52:10.50
09:55:39.20
09:55:31.75
09:57:37.00
09:57:40.70
09:57:51.50

09:57:52.05

09:58:19.60
10:06:07.25
10:06:57.70
10:07:19.65
10:08:52.40
10:10:09.25
10:10:15.00
10:12:19.55
10:12:52.20
10:13:03.35

10:13:23.40

10:13:07.25
10:15:42.50
10:18:33.40
10:19:08.70
10:20:28.60
10:21:22.30
10:21:17.20
10:23:33.50
10:25:25.35
10:28:24.65

10:29:25.60
10:30:34.25
10:30:13.00
10:30:31.05
10:31:48.10
10:35:55.70
10:36:10.10
10:37:35.20

10:39:22.90

10:40:14.60

10:43:54.45

Brutto
09:36:13.65

09:42:06.45
09:44:15.90
09:46:10.45
09:46:24.85
09:47:19.95
09:51:18.40
09:51:33.55
09:51:57.85
09:52:36.40
09:56:04.40
09:56:04.60
09:57:53.85
09:58:14.55
09:58:18.65

09:58:19.75

09:58:29.20
10:06:27.70
10:07:07.50
10:07:48.95
10:09:21.90
10:10:18.30
10:10:44.90
10:12:50.25
10:12:52.20
10:13:20.35

10:13:29.95

10:13:33.70
10:16:07.15
10:19:08.70
10:19:45.70
10:20:45.25
10:21:39.30
10:21:40.35
10:23:33.50
10:25:53.60
10:28:56.75

10:29:53.45
10:30:42.95
10:30:45.85
10:30:58.40
10:32:14.95
10:36:19.75
10:36:38.65
10:37:55.05

10:39:34.40

10:40:48.50

10:44:25.85

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
10:51

10:58
11:01
11:03
11:03
11:04
11:09
11:09
11:10
11:10
11:14
11:14
11:16
11:16
11:16

11:16

11:17
11:26
11:27
11:27
11:29
11:30
11:30
11:33
11:33
11:34

11:34

11:34
11:37
11:40
11:40
11:42
11:43
11:43
11:45
11:48
11:51

11:52
11:53
11:53
11:53
11:55
11:59
12:00
12:01

12:03

12:04

12:08

15/30

km/h
5.5

5.5
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.3

5.3

5.3
5.2
5.2
5.2
52
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2

52

5.2
5.2
Bl
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
51
5.1
51

(ST, T, INT, T, BT T

4.9
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M-ce
148

149
150
151
152
153

154
155
156

Nazwisko i imie
WESOtOWSKI ROBERT

JAZY SZYMON
JAKUBCZAK KAROL
ZIOLEK ANDRZE]
STAWINSKI PIOTR
JARUGA ARTUR
ZAPART TOMASZ
WYSOKINSKI JERZY
PALICKI KRZYSZTOF
DOLEGOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
PREJZNAR MARCIN
ROLBIECKI PIOTR
MATYJA ADAM

KOPEC PAWEL

WELOCH ANDRZE)
MATYSIAK BARTLOMIE]
KRAWCZYK £UKASZ
SUDNIK KRZYSZTOF
MIETKIEWICZ RAFAL
NOWICKI PRZEMYSEAW
ARKUSZYNSKI PAWEL
CUPRIAK DANIEL
SOKALSKI GRZEGORZ
POPLAWSKI ARKADIUSZ
WAGNER ADAM
JAWORSKI PAWEL
CHUDY MICHAL

DANAK PRZEMEK
POREBA EUGENIUSZ
FALKOWSKI PIOTR

BIALEK PIOTR

KRAWCZUK DAWID

Nr
1393

1040

1199

1206

1224

1176

1412

1406

1183

1441

1398

1337

1188

1324

1420

1372

1042

1023

1011

1321

1046

1272

1399

1110

1248

1357

1362

1256

1382

1111

1255

1240

Klub

FUNDACJA NA
RATUNEK

RUNEDA
RYKOWISKO

ROZBIEGANYKOSZALI
N

ORANGE POLSKA
WKURW_TEAM
KSHYSIEK@NAPIERA]
TEAM

MTB MOSIR DUKLA
GEOINGS POLSKA
NR+

PARKRUN RZESZOW
KB MOSIR JASTRZEBIE
ZDRO)

JACEKBIEGA RUNNING

TEAM
BUDAGO.PL

SPOJNIA BIALE BLOTA
ZABIERZOW BIEGA
TIME4RUNNING

AGROAS TEAM

KGB
MIECHOW

KS PEGAZ PIASECZNO

M-scowos¢
DEBLIN

LUBON
WEJHEROWO
PLOCK
WARSZAWA
MASZKOWO
WARSZAWA
BIALA PODLASKA
STESZEW
BIELSKO BIALA
DUKLA
KOSCIERZYNA
STARA HUTA
MAJDAN
KROLEWSKI
CZACHOWEK
BRZOZOWKA
KNUROW
BIALOSLIWIE
PISARY
TOMASZOW
MAZOWIECKI
NOWA WIES MALA
KONSTANCIN-JEZI
ORNA
HALINOW
KATOWICE
BEDZIN
WARSZAWA
KOSTRZYN NAD
ODRA
MIECHOW
PIASECZNO

KLEWKI

POZNAN

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

M30

M30

M30

M40

M30

M40

M40

M50

M40

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M20

M30

M30

M30

M20

M30

M40

M40

M40

M40

M30

M30

M30

M40

M50

M40

M30

M40

Kat.

M. kat
57

58
59
49
60
50

51
16
52

K/M
M 148

M 149
M 150
M 151
M 152
M 153

M 154
M 155
M 156

10km
01:40:59

01:37:07
01:14:02
01:33:55
01:39:07
01:38:55

01:28:01
01:29:59
01:34:59
01:05:34
DNF
01:09:51
DNF
01:04:24
DNF
01:13:36
DNF
01:19:10
DNF
01:05:35
DNF
01:09:42
DNF
01:28:13
DNF
01:22:18
DNF
01:24:08
DNF
01:24:30
DNF
01:19:56
DNF
01:24:15
DNF
01:18:47
DNF
01:29:53
DNF
01:29:38
DNF
DNF

01:34:04
DNF
01:22:29
DNF
01:24:09
DNF
01:28:13
DNF
01:23:12
DNF
01:24:00
DNF

25km
04:55:39

04:30:45
03:43:46
04:47:50
04:45:15
04:41:37

04:28:07
04:17:19
04:32:38
02:52:56
DNF
03:11:10
DNF
03:18:39
DNF
03:33:36
DNF
04:11:30
DNF
03:07:01
DNF
03:30:30
DNF
03:49:45
DNF
03:50:46
DNF
03:56:14
DNF
04:02:17
DNF
04:03:01
DNF
04:03:27
DNF
04:06:24
DNF
04:07:48
DNF
04:08:59
DNF
04:10:38
DNF
04:11:13
DNF
04:11:30
DNF
04:14:55
DNF
04:15:23
DNF
04:16:15
DNF
04:19:09
DNF

35km
06:54:03

06:54:34
06:04:09
06:54:41
06:55:10
06:52:12
06:47:44
06:39:42
06:42:16
04:20:36
DNF
05:02:22
DNF
05:51:58
DNF
06:36:53
DNF
06:55:03
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

44km
08:50:43

08:45:52

08:26:12

08:44:23

08:52:44

08:50:17

08:54:09

08:44:59

08:54:41

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Kar/Bon

Netto
10:45:00.00

10:45:24.80

10:46:07.95

10:46:56.75

10:53:47.80

10:56:16.45

10:56:43.95

11:09:39.35

11:09:25.30

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Brutto
10:45:26.60

10:45:42.80

10:46:16.75

10:47:24.45

10:54:23.75

10:56:51.45

10:56:53.25

11:09:42.60

11:09:42.85

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
12:10

12:10
12:11
12:12
12:20
12:22

12:23
12:38
12:37

16/30

km/h
4.9

4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.8

4.8
4.7
4.8



RZEZNIK SKY 2018, M-Open c.d.

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie
DZIURKA TOMASZ

WILK ADAM
GRABOWSKI SEBASTIAN
STAN JACEK

TRELA JACEK
ZOCHOWSKI PIOTR

JASINSKI MARCIN

KUBASIK RAFAL
FISZER JAKUB
KOSZELNIK KAROL
KARPINSKI FILIP

BLACH PIOTR
BUDZINSKI KRZYSZTOF
SOWA DARIUSZ
CHLEBIO JAROSEAW
JAWOREK GRZEGORZ
MROWIEC MICHAE
PRUSACZYK MICHAL
KURKUS ALEKSANDER
ROSLON TOMASZ
GRONCZEWSKI ARTUR
ZAJAC GRZEGORZ
KLIMAS ANDRZE)
KANIOWSKI WOJCIECH
GAWEDA ARKADIUSZ
ZMUDA MICHAL
KOCZAJA ARTUR

CZYZ MICHAL

Nr
1280

1200

1078

1012

1328

1450

1368

1418

1314

1130

1172

1155

1134

1049

1084

1025

1361

1414

1093

1082

1159

1124

1408

1181

1152

1179

1310

1342

Klub

ENDORSWINKI

AZS AWF KRAKOW
MASTERS

BIURO USLUG
INFORMATYCZNYCH
'BATNA' MARCIN
JASINSKI

BIG BULLS

RZESZOWSKIE
GAZELE | GEPARDY
BBM

RK ATHLETICS

DOGON GRODZISK
MAZOWIECKI
SWIDERMAJER TEAM
FMW RUNNERS

POZYTYWNIE
ZABIEGANI SANOK

USHBA ADIN

M-scowos¢ Kraj
SKOKI POL
NADARZYN POL
LUBARTOW POL

BIALA RAWSKA POL

KRAKOW POL
KARGOSZYN POL
SOSNO POL
LUBLIN

CZARNE BLOTO POL

JASEO POL
WARSZAWA POL
KOWALEWO POL
POMORSKIE

OPOLE POL
RZESZOW POL
LUBLIN POL
WROCLAW POL
BOBROWIEC POL
WARSZAWA POL
OTWOCK POL
WARSZAWA POL
SANOK POL

CZESTOCHOWA POL

CZESTOCHOWA POL

RASZYN POL
KRAKOW POL
WARSZAWA POL

M30

M40

M30

M40

M60

M50

M30

M30

M40

M30

M30

M30

M50

M50

M40

M30

M40

M30

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M30

M40

M30

M20

Kat.

M. kat

K/M

10km
01:24:27
DNF
01:23:21
DNF
01:36:29
DNF
01:24:20
DNF
01:30:44
DNF
01:30:54
DNF
01:34:04
DNF

01:26:56
DNF
01:23:15
DNF
01:24:05
DNF
01:35:57
DNF
01:37:02
DNF
01:33:54
DNF
01:34:25
DNF
01:36:31
DNF
01:37:33
DNF
01:37:33
DNF
01:37:35
DNF
01:29:36
DNF
01:37:18
DNF
01:31:46
DNF
01:34:04
DNF
DNF

01:34:42
DNF
01:41:28
DNF
01:24:20
DNF
01:01:53
DNF
01:10:54
DNF

25km
04:22:19
DNF
04:24:31
DNF
04:26:55
DNF
04:27:02
DNF
04:27:23
DNF
04:33:44
DNF
04:34:37
DNF

04:35:36
DNF
04:36:02
DNF
04:37:49
DNF
04:41:36
DNF
04:42:12
DNF
04:42:53
DNF
04:43:07
DNF
04:43:26
DNF
04:43:58
DNF
04:45:24
DNF
04:45:39
DNF
04:48:43
DNF
04:50:57
DNF
04:51:22
DNF
04:52:34
DNF
04:54:15
DNF
04:55:35
DNF
04:57:52
DNF
04:58:06
DNF
DNF

DNF

35km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

44km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Kar/Bon

Netto
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Brutto
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km

17/30

km/h



RZEZNIK SKY 2018, M-Open c.d.

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie
DROZDZIEL MARIUSZ

ZWOLINSKI LUKASZ
POLSKI JACEK

KALUZA ARKADIUSZ
STACHURSKI DANIEL
WISNIEWSKI ANDRZE]
WOJTOWICZ PAWEL
STELMASZCZYK KONRAD
KLAMCZYNSKI GRZEGORZ
ZEGARSKI ARKADIUSZ
DABROWSKI MARCIN

PTAK ARKADIUSZ
MAJSTEREK PAWEL
CUPRYJAK ADRIAN
FABINSKI MARCIN
IGNASZEWSKI PRZEMYStAW
ANUSIEWICZ PRZEMYSLAW
BULAT ADAM

LENARCIK LUKASZ

KOPYSC JAROSLAW
SZYMANSKI ARTUR
SZYMANSKI PIOTR

ZAJAC MARIUSZ

WIKTOR WEREMJEWICZ MARCIN
LIBUCKI ANDRZEJ
CHABOWSKI LUKASZ
KOWALCZYK BARTLOMIE)
OLSZEWSKI JACEK

WIACEK KRZYSZTOF

Nr
1410

1419

1377

1349

1165

1129

1223

1133

1263

1118

1002

1322

1235

1094

1283

1284

1141

1363

1052

1014

1265

1269

1194

1327

1101

1099

1271

1333

1298

Klub

AKADEMIA BIEGANIA
GRUDZIADZ
INZYNIERIA BIEGANIA

KOBYLKI

SPARTANIE DZIECIOM

TARCZYNSKI KLUB
BIEGOWY
OTK RZEZNIK

ROZBIEGANA
CZWORKA

LEGALIZE IT RUNNING
TEAM
PSZCZOLKOWSKI
TEAM

GORSZY SORT

POWIELARNIA MADAS

M-scowos¢
WARSZAWA

GDANSK
GRUDZIADZ
BIERUN STARY
DRUZBICE
WARSZAWA
KUROW
WARSZAWA
SEUPSK
GROJEC
JACHRANKA
WILKSZYN
WARSZAWA
TARCZYN
GRUDZIADZ
GRUDZIADZ
SIEDLCE
WARSZAWA
GDANSK
OLSZTYN
WARSZAWA
ZATORY
TRABKI
GDYNIA
GRODZISK
MAZOWIECKI
TLEN
WARSAW
NOWE GULCZEWO

MILANOWEK

Kraj

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

M30

M30

M40

M40

M40

M30

M40

M40

M20

M40

M30

M30

M30

M30

M40

M40

M40

M30

M30

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M20

M20

M40

M50

Kat.

M. kat

K/M

10km
01:15:41
DNF
01:22:41
DNF
01:23:03
DNF
01:23:35
DNF
01:26:58
DNF
01:27:22
DNF
01:30:30
DNF
01:30:55
DNF
01:31:05
DNF
01:31:52
DNF
01:32:36
DNF
01:33:18
DNF
01:33:23
DNF
01:33:47
DNF
01:33:56
DNF
01:33:57
DNF
01:34:04
DNF
01:34:05
DNF
01:34:18
DNF
01:34:26
DNF
01:34:47
DNF
01:34:47
DNF
01:34:59
DNF
01:35:04
DNF
01:35:11
DNF
01:35:23
DNF
01:35:41
DNF
01:36:07
DNF
01:36:11
DNF

25km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

35km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

44km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Kar/Bon

Netto
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Brutto
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km

18/30

km/h



RZEZNIK SKY 2018, M-Open c.d.

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie
DABROWKA RADOSEAW

SOLTYS KRZYSZTOF
GNIADKOWSKI PAWEL
ZBOROWSKI PAWEL
MICHALEK JAROSEAW
DE KRUIJF TEUNIS
SALAMON PATRYK
RUTKIEWICZ MAREK
PIOTROWSKI MAREK
MALEC PIOTR

ZAJAC DARIUSZ
BRAGOSZEWSKI PAWEL
TOMASZEWSKI PIOTR
CICHOCKI MARIUSZ
SEWINA DOMINIK
KADECKI MAREK
KLOS DARIUSZ
BARYZA ROBERT
ROSA BARTOSZ
ZAWADZKI PIOTR
KWIECIEN JACEK
MATUZIK MATEUSZ
SIEMIENIUK ANDRZE]
SETKOWICZ JACEK
ADAMCZYK ZBIGNIEW
PELSZYNSKI MAREK
CIELAK JERZY

JEDRUSZCZAK ROBERT
JUSZCZAK ZBIGNIEW

Nr
1114

1043

1030

1020

1229

1351

1215

1292

1058

1127

1195

1008

1268

1293

1191

1233

1056

1102

1244

1343

1341

1071

1270

1017

1063

1151

1296

1186
1386

Klub
FUNDACJA LATARNIA

ODJECHANI.COM
SPORTOWE ZULE

ONE WAY TICKET

STARGARDZKI KLUB
MORSOW MIEDWIANIE
MORSOWNICY Z
LEGNICY

FREE RUNNERS -
OPOLSKIE

SWIDERMAJER TEAM
777

SUUNTO RUN TEAM
KARATE TSUNAMI
BYDGOSZCZ

DZIDA TYM

KLUB MARATONSKI

UMK TORUN

SMASHING PAPKINS

MARKOW! BIEGACZE

NIGHT RUNNERS

KM TRUCHCIK
LUBIANKA
ZOSKA ULTIMATE
RUNNERS

PKB KMP KALISZ

M-scowos¢
BUKOWSKO

GDANSK
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
KRAKOW
GDYNIA
PSZCYNA
NIEDZWIEDZ
LEGNICA
URBANOWICE
TRABKI
OTWOCK
POZNAN
RADOMSKO
BYDGOSZCZ
KARGOSZYN
TORUN
JOZEFOWO
TORUN
RADOM
MARKI
KRAKOW
RUS
KRAKOW
ZAMEK
BIERZGLOWSK
GDANSK
PASZCZYNA

PIASECZNO
OPATOWEK

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

M30

M40

M30

M30

M50

M20

M30

M50

M50

M30

M40

M40

M30

M50

M40

M40

M50

M40

M30

M40

M60

M30

M50

M30

M50

M30

M50

M30
M50

Kat.

M. kat

K/M

10km
01:36:40
DNF
01:36:47
DNF
01:38:44
DNF
01:39:09
DNF
01:39:11
DNF
01:39:31
DNF
01:40:26
DNF
01:41:21
DNF
01:41:25
DNF
01:41:26
DNF
01:41:30
DNF
01:42:20
DNF
01:42:36
DNF
01:43:45
DNF
01:43:51
DNF
01:45:37
DNF
01:46:48
DNF
01:47:11
DNF
01:49:40
DNF
01:50:10
DNF
01:50:31
DNF
01:50:45
DNF
01:50:48
DNF
01:51:34
DNF
01:57:36
DNF
02:01:05
DNF
02:20:22
DNF
DNF
DNF

25km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

35km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

44km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

Kar/Bon

Netto
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

Brutto
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km

19/30

km/h



RZEZNIK SKY 2018, K20

M-ce

~No U A WN -

Nazwisko i imie
KACKA ANNA
TUROSZ IWONA
MAMALA JUSTYNA
FLOREK NATALIA
DZIUBALA KAROLINA
RONKOWSKA MALGORZATA
GRADZIK INGA

POSEUSZNA ANNA
PAWLUK DARIA

AMROZKIEWICZ PATRYCJA
OGOREK MONIKA
SLIWINSKA JOANNA

REIPOLD KLAUDIA

RZEZNIK SKY 2018, M20

M-ce

A wWN

10

12
13

14

15
16
17
18

19

20
21

22
23
24

Nazwisko i imie
GORCZYCA BARTOSZ
GUTT PIOTR
FICEK ROMAN
CZUBA JAREK

ZORNIAK MATEUSZ
KOZYRA PAWEL

BRZOSKWINIA WOJCIECH
KACZMAREK tUKASZ

WALCZAK PAWEL
TYCZKA WOJCIECH
PUDLO MATEUSZ
SWIERAD KRYSTIAN
TYPINSKI PAWEL

KOZA JAN

KRAWCZYK KAMIL
MALEC DAWID
OCHYRA KONRAD
GIL JAKUB

PLASKATY SZYMON

SOBOCINSKI KAROL
SIWIELA MATEUSZ

ARMACINSKI FILIP
BALIGA CEZARY
BERUS MIKOLA]

Nr
1384
1366
1217
1230
1331
1154
1306

1028
1001

1054

1214

1391

1033

Nr
1381
1380
1287
1299

1131

1302

1388
1198

1238
1383
1422
1231
1026

1400

1312
1407
1006
1222

1320

1009
1220

1347
1013
1175

Klub

BUFF TEAM POLAND
GOPR BIESZCZADY

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
POLKA SPORT

AMROZKIEWICZ TEAM

ZABIEGANI MIELEC

Klub
SALCO GARMIN TEAM

KW KRAKOW
ABOVE2000

MEGA FASON
SIENIAWA
RUNNERPAWCISLAW
UME LUB STAY INSANE
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
KUZNIA TALENTOW
KAMIENIEC

CIDRY LOTAJOM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM

PIATKOWO NA
BIEGOWO

LOKOMOTIV MAJDAN/
GOPR BIESZCZADY
LOTOS RUNNING TEAM
MUAY RUNNING TEAM

POZYTYWNIE
ZABIEGANI

PIEKNI | BESTIE
RUNEDA/CIAGNIEWILK
ADOLASU.PL

WOJAK TEAM***

M-scowos¢
ZABRZE
LEZAJSK
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
DABROWA
GORNICZA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

SANOK
WARSZAWA
POZNAN

MIELEC

M-scowos¢
SKOLYSZYN
PORONIN
SKAWICA
PIOTRKOW
TRYBUNALSKI
SIENIAWA

LUBLIN

BOLECHOWICE
KAMIENIEC

WREXHAM
RADZIONKOW
WARSZAWA
RZEPEDZ
JUTROSIN

CISNA

JANOWIEC
KRAKOW

LESKO

MSZANA DOLNA

PRUSZCZ
GDANSKI
BRUK
REDA

USTRZYKI DOLNE
OLESNO
STRZYZEWICE

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20

K20
K20

K20

K20

K20

K20

M20
M20
M20
M20

M20

M20

M20
M20

M20
M20
M20
M20
M20

M20

M20
M20
M20
M20

M20

M20
M20

M20
M20
M20

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

No U s WN -

M. kat

B WN -

10
11
12
13

14

15
16
17
18

19

20
21

22
23
24

K/M
K3
K4
K5
K10
K13
K20
K30

K38

K/M
M1
M2
M5

M 15

M 18

M19
M 26

M 33
M 36
M 37
M 39
M 42

M 60

M 68
M 74
M 76
M 81

M 87
M 89

M 90
M 130
M 133

10km

01:16:23
01:10:41
01:14:02
01:14:51
01:23:00
01:30:36
01:29:41

01:30:28
01:34:05
DNF
01:40:34
DNF
01:41:44
DNF
01:42:27
DNF
02:07:04
DNF

10km

00:58:11
01:04:08
01:05:25
01:00:32

01:13:55

01:13:34

01:16:17
01:15:16

01:15:46
01:22:30
01:10:40
01:15:46
01:14:22

01:11:12

01:12:25
01:24:28
01:24:00
01:13:12

01:13:56

01:27:37
01:22:26

01:30:35
01:39:01
01:24:07

25km

03:10:57
03:15:53
03:16:21
03:35:40
03:49:41
03:55:45
04:20:20

04:25:33
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

25km

02:29:20
02:33:37
02:53:42
02:49:02

03:10:10

03:09:18

03:22:33
03:27:45

03:21:13
03:36:41
03:28:56
03:29:41
03:31:47

03:36:03

03:27:42
04:04:35
03:46:13
03:22:43

03:37:27

03:58:15
03:44:31

04:13:12
03:59:48
04:03:30

35km

04:27:24
04:39:53
04:35:44
05:13:39
05:26:11
05:42:32
06:39:31

06:50:10
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

35km

03:27:40
03:36:46
04:02:19
04:10:15

04:33:29

04:38:53

04:58:01
05:02:47

04:57:26
05:10:43
05:14:52
05:14:42
05:12:42

05:26:46

05:26:05
05:56:56
05:39:01
06:15:36

05:43:09

05:54:37
05:50:22

06:06:54
06:17:00
06:29:13

44km

05:41:13
05:58:02
05:56:31
06:45:07
07:07:53
07:31:59
08:24:44

08:44:03
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

44km

04:24:48
04:38:46
05:13:27
05:21:34

05:59:08

05:58:41

06:14:25
06:28:36

06:29:02
06:39:22
06:41:11
06:44:06
06:48:29

07:07:29

07:18:20
07:32:16
07:23:18
07:46:07

07:32:09

07:40:45
07:38:21

07:48:52
08:21:36
08:35:42

Kar/Bon

Kar/Bon

Netto
06:56:53.60
07:20:42.80
07:21:27.00
08:15:24.50
08:40:56.15
09:13:11.65
10:21:11.90

10:48:02.15
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Netto
05:22:20.85
05:40:04.90
06:20:20.00
06:34:25.60

07:18:56.40

07:30:03.15

07:35:45.35
07:51:31.95

08:02:54.50
08:10:08.75
08:11:10.95
08:14:46.45
08:19:44.70

08:44:45.05

08:57:47.40
09:06:05.50
09:08:26.90
09:14:17.85

09:22:12.75

09:22:40.30
09:25:27.00

09:26:02.70
10:19:08.70
10:21:17.20

Brutto
06:56:56.80
07:20:46.90
07:21:31.85
08:15:29.35
08:41:13.80
09:13:31.10
10:21:31.05

10:48:21.55
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Brutto
05:22:25.55
05:40:07.55
06:20:25.00
06:34:29.30

07:19:02.10

07:30:07.15

07:36:02.80
07:51:40.40

08:03:08.20
08:10:26.60
08:11:16.80
08:15:00.35
08:19:52.85

08:44:49.20

08:58:00.05
09:06:18.05
09:08:48.75
09:14:36.15

09:22:34.15

09:23:05.50
09:25:36.15

09:26:18.85
10:19:45.70
10:21:40.35

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
7:51
8:18
8:19
9:20
9:49
10:26
11:43

12:13

min/km
6:04
6:24
7:10
7:26

8:16

8:29

8:35
8:53

9:06
9:14
9:16
9:20
9:25

9:54
10:08
10:18
10:20
10:27
10:36

10:36
10:40

10:40

11:40
11:43

20/30

km/h
7.6
7.2
7.2
6.4
6.1
5.7
5.1

4.9

km/h
9.9
9.4
8.4

7.2

7.1

6.6
6.5

6.4
6.4

6.1

5.9
5.8
5.8
5.7

5.7

5.7
5.6

5.6
5.1
5.1



RZEZNIK SKY 2018, M20 c.d.

M-ce
25

Nazwisko i imie
MILEWSKI KONRAD
W+OCH ANDRZEJ
MIETKIEWICZ RAFAL
CZYZ MICHAL
KLAMCZYNSKI GRZEGORZ
CHABOWSKI £UKASZ

KOWALCZYK BARTLOMIE)

DE KRUIJF TEUNIS

RZEZNIK SKY 2018, K30

M-ce
1
2

© o~ o U

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19

Nazwisko i imie
MAJER EWA
KIK IWONA

BONDARA SYLWIA

JASEOWSKA JUSTYNA
STANIEK ANNA
RAJNER GOSIA
GIERSZEWSKA ANNA
TITZ-KOZA JULITA
NOWAK DOROTA

SKIBNIEWSKA ADRIANNA
SEKOWSKA AGATA
OSIKOWSKA TERESA
LENART-KEOS KATARZYNA
BAUMANN-POPCZYK ANNA
POTERA KRYSTYNA
MALICKA ANGELIKA

WROBLEWSKA KATARZYNA
MAZAN ELIZA

STAWINSKA ZUZANNA
GODLEWSKA DOBROCHNA
WYZYKOWSKA AGNIESZKA
BANASZEWSKA JOANNA
KOWALSKA RENATA
KUCINSKA MAGDALENA

MAJOR SANDRA

TOMASZEWSKA ANNA

1193
1420

1011

1342

1263

1099

1271

1351

Nr
1354
1367

1166

1301
1318
1087
1184
1394
1281

1234
1062
1373
1029
1142
1016
1297

1401

1277

1225

1173

1010

1117

1378

1308

1081

1237

Klub

KB MOSIR JASTRZEBIE
ZDRO)J
SPOJNIA BIALE BLOTA

USHBA ADIN

Klub
SOLGAR POLSKA
DANIEL WOSIK TERVEL
TEAM
JACEKBIEGA RUNNING
TEAM
MUKS JEDLICZE
PIERDZACE ZAJACE
ABOVE2000
KB SZAMOTULY

WIECZORNE BIEGANIE
W SZCZECINIE
PIASECZNO RUNNING

FRYTKOW!!!!

NOWA HUTA TEAM

777

M-scowos¢
LEGNICA

BIALOSLIWIE
WARSZAWA
SEUPSK
TLEN
WARSAW

GDYNIA

M-scowos¢
DOBCZYCE
ZABIERZOW

BYDGOSZCZ

JEDLICZE
CISNA/RACIBORZ
KOSZALIN
SZAMOTULY
£tODZ

SZCZECIN

PIASECZNO
ZIELONA GORA
ZAKOPANE
LUBLIN
WARSZAWA
LANCUT
ROKITNO
SZLACHECKE
ZAWIERCIE
SZCZECIN
WARSZAWA
POZNAN

KRAKOW
TORUN
TROSZYN
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

POZNAN

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

Kraj
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL

M20
M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

K30
K30

K30

K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30

K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30

K30

K30

K30

K30

K30

K30

K30

K30

K30

K30

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
25

M. kat

O o ~No U

11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19

K/M
M 140

K/M
K2
K6

K8

K9

K12
K15
K16
K17
K19

K21
K24
K25
K27
K32
K33
K35

K36
K37
K39

10km
01:23:11
01:05:35
DNF
01:24:08
DNF
01:10:54
DNF
01:31:05
DNF
01:35:23
DNF
01:35:41
DNF
01:39:31
DNF

10km
01:04:48
01:16:26

01:14:56

01:15:20
01:26:48
01:23:18
01:33:41
01:25:10
01:32:07

01:28:13
01:32:51
01:33:36
01:30:21
01:39:29
01:41:19
01:34:17

01:42:09
01:41:00
01:39:10
01:31:43
DNF
01:39:27
DNF
01:43:10
DNF
01:34:14
DNF
01:35:23
DNF
01:32:45
DNF
01:42:38
DNF

25km
03:45:48
03:07:01
DNF
03:56:14
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

25km
02:54:11
03:27:47

03:36:09

03:37:10
03:50:29
04:11:14
03:59:18
03:55:36
04:08:08

04:14:56
04:17:31
04:20:03
04:04:54
04:34:54
04:48:15
04:28:56

04:47:49
04:56:20
04:44:56
04:16:47
DNF
04:44:41
DNF
04:44:57
DNF
04:46:35
DNF
04:48:12
DNF
04:57:20
DNF
04:58:36
DNF

35km
06:49:10
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

35km
04:02:00
05:07:53

05:13:46

05:17:41
05:42:54
06:08:49
05:40:56
05:43:53
05:50:45

06:02:56
06:22:23
06:20:05
06:12:26
06:47:19
06:47:16
06:44:07

06:51:56
06:54:02
06:55:09
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

44km

08:48:22
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

44km
05:07:45
06:24:31

06:34:55

06:49:48
07:10:52
07:38:46
07:21:46
07:27:56
07:37:07

07:40:27
08:06:34
08:07:35
08:04:09
08:39:36
08:46:03
08:45:08

08:53:47
08:50:46
08:52:43
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

Netto
10:30:31.05
DNF

Kar/Bon

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Netto
06:13:42.95
07:36:59.80

Kar/Bon

08:00:43.15

08:13:28.35
08:39:06.25
09:04:33.85
09:06:21.75
09:08:22.70
09:10:21.10

09:22:55.70
09:46:24.15
09:51:15.95
09:57:37.00
10:37:47.35
10:39:19.05
10:41:30.60

10:43:53.30
10:44:57.80
10:53:46.65
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

Brutto
10:30:58.40
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Brutto
06:13:45.85
07:37:04.95

08:00:50.80

08:13:37.35
08:39:34.80
09:04:39.80
09:06:39.45
09:08:35.05
09:10:56.75

09:23:10.80
09:46:49.25
09:51:37.45
09:57:54.30
10:38:05.60
10:39:34.30
10:41:45.40

10:44:25.85

10:45:24.25

10:54:23.35

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
11:53

min/km
7:03
8:37

9:04

9:18
9:47
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:23

10:37
11:03
11:09
11:16
12:02
12:03
12:06

12:08

12:10
12:20

21/30

km/h

km/h
8.5

5.6
5.4
5.4
53



RZEZNIK SKY 2018, K30 c.d.

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie
BLEDKOWSKA KATARZYNA

BEZAK MAGDALENA

AMROZKIEWICZ -GROMEK JUDYTA

BARCZEWSKA AGNIESZKA
DEJEWSKA ARLETA
DOMAGALA AGNIESZKA
FABJANCZYK AGNIESZKA

QUIRINI EWA

RZEZNIK SKY 2018, M30

M-ce

~N o u s w

©

10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
29

30

Nazwisko i imie
GRZADZIEL DOMINIK
PAWEOWSKI ARKADIUSZ
SOBCZAK HENRYK

MALINOWSKI MATEUSZ
KORPALSKI TOMASZ
ZUCHOWSKI DANIEL
BADOWSKI ALEKSANDER

SIEMIENIEC MARCIN
ZAGLANICZNY DOMINIK
KATARZYNSKI MAREK
KUC WOJCIECH
STACHURSKI PAWEL
GRABOWSKI BLAZE|

WALENCIK GRZEGORZ
DEREZINSKI PIOTR
JAZLOCKI LEUKASZ
SARKA BARTLOMIE]
POPIEL ANDRZEJ
SZAPOROW LUKASZ

PARWA MICHAL
GRZADKA PRZEMYStAW
RAJNER KRZYSZTOF
RZEPNICKI tUKASZ

ZYZAK DANIEL

JAWORSKI KONRAD
ROZANSKI MATEUSZ
GESSLER tUKASZ
LASKO LUKASZ
KORCZ DANIEL

WROBLEWSKI ADRIAN

Nr
1288

1370

1055

1109

1364

1409

1169

1005

Nr
1027
1182
1416

1323
1115
1221
1371

1085
1247
1290
1171
1397
1336

1037
1106
1316
1411
1309
1044

1038
1359
1077
1385

1338

1264
1066
1090
1089
1423

1050

Klub

AMROZKIEWICZ TEAM

ADIDAS RUNNERS
WARSAW
KOBIETY NA 5+

GRUPA JURA.PL

GRUPA JURA PL

Klub
ATTIQ TEAM SALMING
ROCK&RUN
S.H.T | GORACY
POTOK

BIEGAJ Z GLOWA
NOWA HUTA TEAM
TEAM MOUNTAIN FUEL
POLSKA

NOA

JACEKBIEGA RUNNING
TEAM
KEEPMOVING.PL

TWDW

SPARTAN RACE TEAM
GROUP PROSZOWICE

PZU SPORT TEAM
ULTRA KOSZALIN
TORUNSKI KLUB
TRIATHLONOWY

BIESY

BIESY

JAWORZNO RUNNERS
PRO TEAM
3ATHLETE.PL

M-scowos¢
OPOLE

OSTROWIEC
SWIETOKRZYSKI
SANOK

WARSZAWA
JASTRZEBIE-ZDRO)
ZAWIERCIE
ZAWIERCIE

NOWY TARG

M-scowos¢
DZIEKANOWICE
WARSZAWA
NOWY TARG

MYSLOWICE
GDYNIA
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA

WROCLAW
GDANSK
PAWLOWICE
WARSZAWA
LANCUT
WARSZAWA

ELBLAG
WROCLAW
WARSZAWA

KRAKOW
ROSZOWICE

DZIEKANOWICE
WARSZAWA
KOSZALIN
TORUN

SIEMIANOWICE
SLASKIE
KRAKOW
KATOWICE
GOSCICINO
GDYNIA

BORKOWO

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

POL

POL

Kraj
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL

K30

K30

K30

K30

K30

K30

K30

K30

M30
M30
M30

M30
M30
M30
M30

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

M30
M30
M30
M30

M30

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

M30

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

M. kat

~N~ o u s w

©

10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23

24

25
26
27
28
29

30

K/M

K/M
M4
M8
M 10

M11
M 12
M13
M 16

M 17
M 23
M 24
M 31
M 34
M 38

M41
M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 48

M 49
M 55
M 59
M61

M 62

M 64
M 65
M 66
M 69
M 70

M71

10km
01:34:48
DNF
01:35:56
DNF
01:40:34
DNF
01:41:43
DNF
01:43:00
DNF
02:26:32
DNF
02:27:12
DNF
DNF

10km

00:59:01
01:05:32
01:13:17

01:04:44
01:11:30
01:16:38
01:02:15

01:08:42
01:12:12
01:16:35
01:12:20
01:12:41
01:09:42

01:23:54
01:18:55
01:15:43
01:23:20
01:10:14
01:12:29

01:24:13
01:14:54
01:14:25
01:22:10

01:19:28

01:13:57
01:22:45
01:18:50
01:19:17
01:10:39

01:22:56

25km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

25km

02:33:47
02:55:38
02:56:26

02:55:31
03:08:50
03:10:58
02:54:43

03:06:34
03:24:43
03:25:37
03:24:40
03:21:09
03:26:54

03:33:03
03:38:00
03:27:28
03:38:51
03:18:37
03:28:20

03:45:23
03:33:22
03:38:39
03:44:05

03:35:39

03:35:13
03:45:00
03:38:53
03:54:09
03:21:57

03:50:10

35km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

35km

03:35:45
04:07:18
04:12:23

04:15:43
04:24:24
04:27:39
04:25:06

04:35:40
04:56:45
04:58:48
04:59:06
05:04:32
05:09:10

05:10:42
05:22:33
05:07:51
05:19:55
04:54:59
05:14:16

05:35:39
05:31:27
05:26:23
05:31:18

05:25:23

05:20:39
05:31:37
05:37:42
05:41:34
04:58:15

05:45:59

44km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

44km

04:34:49
05:16:35
05:25:55

05:32:19
05:35:37
05:49:03
05:58:13

05:58:41
06:22:43
06:23:43
06:31:46
06:27:39
06:44:45

06:42:18
06:48:30
06:44:42
06:52:26
06:52:52
06:50:34

07:06:23
07:01:33
07:05:14
07:01:31

07:06:00

07:03:32
07:14:37
07:16:04
07:24:34
06:48:26

07:35:44

Netto
DNF

Kar/Bon

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Kar/Bon Netto
00:15:00 05:46:27.70
06:27:53.85
06:38:04.75

06:46:30.75
06:50:30.65
07:09:18.05
07:25:45.60

07:27:28.10
07:42:19.50
07:46:56.75
08:00:33.40
08:02:53.60
08:12:43.70

08:15:20.65
08:19:41.65
08:20:41.40
08:23:05.95
08:25:12.75
08:32:15.50

08:32:39.50
08:40:26.20
08:43:27.75
08:46:10.30

08:46:39.40

08:49:37.80
08:50:11.10
08:52:25.00
08:58:31.10
09:00:17.15

09:00:46.10

Brutto
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Brutto
05:46:30.25
06:27:57.85
06:38:07.30

06:46:34.45
06:50:44.65
07:09:22.75
07:25:49.30

07:27:32.65
07:42:27.60
07:47:09.90
08:00:49.20
08:03:08.25
08:12:51.25

08:15:55.35
08:19:58.00
08:21:04.95
08:23:16.30
08:25:18.10
08:32:21.45

08:32:50.00
08:40:31.85
08:43:35.85
08:46:44.85

08:46:49.65

08:49:49.55
08:50:32.50
08:52:31.25
08:58:37.45
09:00:21.60

09:01:16.80

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km

min/km
6:15
7:19
7:30

7:40
7:44
8:06
8:24

8:26
8:43
8:48
9:04
9:06
9:17

9:20
9:25
9:26
9:29
9:31
9:39

9:40
9:49
9:52
9:55

9:59
10:00
10:02
10:09
10:11

10:12

22/30

km/h

km/h
9.6
8.2

6.4
6.4

6.3
6.3
6.2

6.2
6.1
6.1

© o oo

(S|



RZEZNIK SKY 2018, M30 c.d.

M-ce
31
32
33

34

35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55

56
57

58
59
60

Nazwisko i imie
KOLTOWSKI PIOTR
ZAJACZKOWSKI PAWEL
GALUSKIN ALEXEY

WEGRZYN EMIL

WYSOCKI MARIUSZ
MRZYGLOD JUREK

WAWRZYNIAK DAMIAN
MERCIK MATEUSZ
GOZDZICKI LtUKASZ
KLOS ARTUR

ZIOMEK MARCIN
LICHON JACEK

OLEWNIK tUKASZ
NOVIKOV VITALIY
KOMORKIEWICZ KAROL
PIETRUSZKA MARIUSZ
JAROSZ MARCIN
POGODA KAMIL
BOGUTA MATEUSZ
HUBNER ANTONI
JANICKI TOMASZ
DEJEWSKI JAKUB
PIKIEWICZ BARTLOMIE]
NOWAK MARIUSZ
BURCZYK KLAUDIUSZ

MICHNIEWSKI PIOTR
WESOLOWSKI ROBERT

JAZY SZYMON
JAKUBCZAK KAROL
STAWINSKI PIOTR
DOLEGOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
PREJZNAR MARCIN
ROLBIECKI PIOTR
MATYJA ADAM

KOPEC PAWEL
MATYSIAK BARTLOMIE)
KRAWCZYK £UKASZ
SUDNIK KRZYSZTOF

NOWICKI PRZEMYSLAW

WAGNER ADAM

1239
1019
1120

1161

1116
1189

1051
1163
1160
1031
1262
1285

1346
1390
1218
1003
1405
1253
1156
1067
1190
1360
1061
1319
1150

1395
1393

1040

1199

1224

1441

1398

1337

1188

1324

1372

1042

1023

1321

1248

Klub

POWER TRAINING
GRUPA NOMAX

WARBUD RUNNING
TEAM
FUNDACJA LATARNIA

AKTYWNI KAMIENSK
NIGHT RUNNERS
ENDORSWINKI

PKO BANK POLSKI

INFINITY RUNNER'S
TEAM GRYBOW
AGB TORRFY

RUNEDA

KLUB BIEGACZA
ACCENTURE

SPORTOWE ZULE
21DAPLOT JAROSLAW
GB GALOPUJACE
SLIMAKI

SNAILS OF DOOM

FREE
RUNERS-OPOLSKIE
GIT EKIPA

FUNDACJA NA
RATUNEK

RUNEDA
KSHYSIEK@NAPIERA]
TEAM

MTB MOSIR DUKLA
GEOINGS POLSKA
NR+

PARKRUN RZESZOW
JACEKBIEGA RUNNING

TEAM
BUDAGO.PL

ZABIERZOW BIEGA

M-scowos¢
SKORZEWO
WARSZAWA
TARNOWSKIE
GORY
BILGORA|

BUKOWSKO
LUBYCZA
KROLEWSKA
RADOMSKO
KRAKOW
LUBARTOW
LUBLIN
RZESZOW
GRYBOW

PLOCK
WINNICA

REDA

KRAKOW
SANDOMIERZ
£tODZ

GDANSK
WARSZAWA
JAROSEAW
JASTRZEBIE-ZDRO)
KATOWICE
KRAKOW
URBANOWICE

ZAWIERCIE
DEBLIN

LUBON
WEJHEROWO
WARSZAWA
BIELSKO BIALA
DUKLA
KOSCIERZYNA
STARA HUTA
MAJDAN
KROLEWSKI
CZACHOWEK
BRZOZOWKA
KNUROW

PISARY

KATOWICE

Kraj
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
UKR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

M30
M30
M30

M30

M30
M30

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

M30
M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

Kat.

M. kat
31

33

34

35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55

56
57

58
59
60

K/M
M73
M 82
M 83

M 94

M 98
M 99

M 104
M 105
M 106
M 112
M 113
M 114

M 118
M 120
M121
M 123
M 124
M 125

M 127
M 129
M 131
M 136

M 141
M 143
M 146

M 147
M 148

M 149
M 150
M 152

10km

01:23:31
01:13:01
01:28:12

01:18:48

01:35:45
01:27:33

01:32:39
01:30:25
01:36:29
01:30:20
01:33:47
01:32:44

01:27:17
01:29:32
01:35:52
01:33:27
01:33:25
01:30:23

01:53:42
01:39:07
01:28:23
01:43:00

01:41:14
01:25:40
01:39:43

01:42:09
01:40:59

01:37:07
01:14:02
01:39:07
01:05:34
DNF
01:09:51
DNF
01:04:24
DNF
01:13:36
DNF
01:19:10
DNF
01:09:42
DNF
01:28:13
DNF
01:22:18
DNF
01:24:30
DNF
01:29:38
DNF

25km

03:44:53
03:38:12
03:57:53

03:50:35

04:28:00
03:55:58

03:58:11
04:09:05
04:22:41
04:04:53
04:11:23
04:08:05

04:08:29
04:18:27
04:16:07
04:06:12
04:15:41
04:27:13

04:36:44
04:08:12
04:07:58
04:54:54

04:19:49
04:09:01
04:24:21

04:47:49
04:55:39

04:30:45
03:43:46
04:45:15
02:52:56
DNF
03:11:10
DNF
03:18:39
DNF
03:33:36
DNF
04:11:30
DNF
03:30:30
DNF
03:49:45
DNF
03:50:46
DNF
04:02:17
DNF
04:08:59
DNF

35km

05:41:36
05:43:06
05:54:31

05:39:21

06:16:28
05:58:20

06:10:34
06:17:11
06:32:29
06:12:27
06:20:55
06:17:49

06:07:18
06:33:55
06:19:21
06:28:56
06:17:25
06:28:17

06:33:50
06:10:07
06:20:57
06:45:56

06:43:57
06:18:21
06:47:09

06:52:21
06:54:03

06:54:34
06:04:09
06:55:10
04:20:36
DNF
05:02:22
DNF
05:51:58
DNF
06:36:53
DNF
06:55:03
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

44km

07:20:29
07:28:12
07:33:33

07:35:56

07:52:20
07:44:10

07:59:18
08:04:22
08:16:45
08:04:10
08:15:10
08:12:47

07:59:27
08:24:28
08:12:08
08:19:26
08:18:06
08:19:34
08:21:59
08:01:34
08:16:42
08:35:48
08:38:58
08:17:56
08:45:51

08:54:55
08:50:43

08:45:52

08:26:12

08:52:44

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Kar/Bon

Netto
09:04:48.80
09:15:01.35
09:15:19.00

09:30:03.90

09:33:06.25
09:33:58.20

09:45:55.50
09:46:56.60
09:50:57.80
09:57:37.00
09:57:40.70
09:57:51.50

10:06:57.70
10:08:52.40
10:10:09.25
10:12:19.55
10:12:52.20
10:13:03.35
10:13:07.25
10:18:33.40
10:20:28.60
10:28:24.65
10:31:48.10
10:36:10.10
10:40:14.60

10:43:54.45
10:45:00.00

10:45:24.80

10:46:07.95

10:53:47.80

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Brutto
09:05:19.55
09:15:04.85
09:15:40.05

09:30:11.50

09:33:28.80
09:34:08.25

09:46:24.85
09:47:19.95
09:51:18.40
09:57:53.85
09:58:14.55
09:58:18.65

10:07:07.50
10:09:21.90
10:10:18.30
10:12:50.25
10:12:52.20
10:13:20.35
10:13:33.70
10:19:08.70
10:20:45.25
10:28:56.75
10:32:14.95
10:36:38.65
10:40:48.50

10:44:25.85
10:45:26.60

10:45:42.80

10:46:16.75

10:54:23.75

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
10:16
10:28
10:28

10:45

10:48
10:49

11:03
11:04
11:09
11:16
11:16
11:16

11:27
11:29
11:30
11:33
11:33
11:34

11:34
11:40
11:42
11:51

11:55
12:00
12:04

12:08
12:10

12:10
12:11
12:20

23/30

km/h
5.8
5.7
5.7

5.6

5.5
5.5

5.4
5.4
5.4
5.3
5.3
5.3

5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2

52
5.1
51
5.1

4.9

4.9
4.9
4.9



RZEZNIK SKY 2018, M30 c.d.

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie
JAWORSKI PAWEL

CHUDY MICHAL

BIALEK PIOTR

DZIURKA TOMASZ
GRABOWSKI SEBASTIAN

JASINSKI MARCIN

KUBASIK RAFAL
KOSZELNIK KAROL
KARPINSKI FILIP
BLACH PIOTR
JAWOREK GRZEGORZ
PRUSACZYK MICHAL
GAWEDA ARKADIUSZ
KOCZAJA ARTUR
DROZDZIEL MARIUSZ
ZWOLINSKI LUKASZ
WISNIEWSKI ANDRZE]
DABROWSKI MARCIN
PTAK ARKADIUSZ
MAJSTEREK PAWEL
CUPRYJAK ADRIAN
BULAT ADAM
LENARCIK £UKASZ
DABROWKA RADOSEAW
GNIADKOWSKI PAWEL
ZBOROWSKI PAWEL
SALAMON PATRYK

MALEC PIOTR

Nr
1357

1362

1255

1280

1078

1368

1418

1130

1172

1155

1025

1414

1152

1310

1410

1419

1129

1002

1322

1235

1094

1363

1052

1114

1030

1020

1215

1127

Klub

ENDORSWINKI
BIURO USLUG
INFORMATYCZNYCH

'BATNA' MARCIN
JASINSKI

BIG BULLS

BBM

SPARTANIE DZIECIOM

TARCZYNSKI KLUB
BIEGOWY

LEGALIZE IT RUNNING
TEAM

FUNDACJA LATARNIA
ODJECHANI.COM

SPORTOWE ZULE

FREE RUNNERS -
OPOLSKIE

M-scowos¢
BEDZIN

WARSZAWA
KLEWKI
SKOKI
LUBARTOW

SOSNO

LUBLIN
JASLO
WARSZAWA
KOWALEWO

POMORSKIE
WROCLAW

CZESTOCHOWA
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
GDANSK
WARSZAWA
JACHRANKA
WILKSZYN
WARSZAWA
TARCZYN
WARSZAWA
GDANSK
BUKOWSKO
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
PSZCYNA

URBANOWICE

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

Kat.

M. kat

K/M

10km
DNF

01:34:04
DNF
01:23:12
DNF
01:24:27
DNF
01:36:29
DNF
01:34:04
DNF

01:26:56
DNF
01:24:05
DNF
01:35:57
DNF
01:37:02
DNF
01:37:33
DNF
01:37:35
DNF
01:41:28
DNF
01:01:53
DNF
01:15:41
DNF
01:22:41
DNF
01:27:22
DNF
01:32:36
DNF
01:33:18
DNF
01:33:23
DNF
01:33:47
DNF
01:34:05
DNF
01:34:18
DNF
01:36:40
DNF
01:38:44
DNF
01:39:09
DNF
01:40:26
DNF
01:41:26
DNF

25km
04:10:38
DNF
04:11:13
DNF
04:16:15
DNF
04:22:19
DNF
04:26:55
DNF
04:34:37
DNF

04:35:36
DNF
04:37:49
DNF
04:41:36
DNF
04:42:12
DNF
04:43:58
DNF
04:45:39
DNF
04:57:52
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

35km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

44km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Kar/Bon

Netto
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Brutto
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km

24/30

km/h



RZEZNIK SKY 2018, M30 c.d.

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie
TOMASZEWSKI PIOTR

ROSA BARTOSZ
MATUZIK MATEUSZ
SETKOWICZ JACEK

PELSZYNSKI MAREK

JEDRUSZCZAK ROBERT

RZEZNIK SKY 2018, K40

M-ce
1

~No U A~ WN

©

11
12
13

Nazwisko i imie
£ACZAK MAGDALENA
GRABOS NINA
KOCZUR TAMARA
MASEOWSKA KATARZYNA
KOWALSKA JOANNA
MIKOLAJCZYK-SOWA MONIKA
BRUSZEWSKA-GLOMBIOWSKA
MONIKA
MYSLINSKA ANNA
BUCHALSKA EWA
KRZYSZTON ELIZA
STAJNIAK-STELIGA IZABELA
WROBLEWSKA JOANNA
ISASI-KURAN AGATA
ARKUSZYNSKA BEATA
WEILAND EMILA
KONSTANTY KATARZYNA
DZIERZENSKA MONIKA
ABRAMCZYK ELIZA
FIGURSKA HONORATA
KACZMAREK MAGDALENA
SOBOL AGNIESZKA
SKURSKA MONIKA
SYGULA KATARZYNA
KACZMAREK AGATA

ZABOROWSKA-SOLTYS
MALGORZATA

1268

1244

1071

1017

1151

1186

Nr
1403

1048
1305
1140
1196
1202
1034
1374
1041
1387
1417
1108
1340
1047
1144
1291
1329
1242
1339
1104
1278
1074
1105
1103

1045

Klub
777

SMASHING PAPKINS

NIGHT RUNNERS

ZOSKA ULTIMATE
RUNNERS

Klub
SALOMON SUNTO
TEAM

MYSZKOW BIEGA
ESKADRA KRAKOW

SZAKALE BALUT £ODZ
EKOBIEGI

EKOBIEGI
577-101-06-19
OBORYGENI

SKINLINE

MARKOWI BIEGACZE
TIME4ARUNNING

MARKOWI BIEGACZE

NEST TEAM

KB MCKIS JAWORZNO

NEST TEAM

M-scowos¢
POZNAN

TORUN

KRAKOW
KRAKOW
GDANSK

PIASECZNO

M-scowos¢
MIELEC

WARSZAWA
MYSZKOW
SZCZEKOCINY
WARSZAWA
£tODZ
GDYNIA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
ZARKI
-JAWORZNIK
UNISEAW
MARKI
TOMASZOW
MAZOWIECKI
UNISLAW
KRAKOW
GDANSK
WARSZAWA
MARKI
POZNAN
KATOWICE
RASZYN
JAWORZNO
POZNAN

GDANSK

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40

K40

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

M. kat

~No u s~ wWwN

©

10

11
12
13

K/M

K/M
K1

K1l
K14
K18
K22
K23
K26

K28
K28
K31

K34
K 40
K41

10km
01:42:36
DNF
01:49:40
DNF
01:50:45
DNF
01:51:34
DNF
02:01:05
DNF
DNF

10km
01:05:35

01:24:06
01:23:11
01:30:05
01:24:46
01:30:56
01:32:24

01:35:18
01:41:18
01:29:01

01:35:51
01:39:34
01:38:53
01:34:31
DNF
01:39:34
DNF
01:30:13
DNF
01:41:20
DNF
01:46:28
DNF
01:50:30
DNF
01:51:00
DNF
01:51:25
DNF
01:52:06
DNF
01:52:06
DNF
01:57:14
DNF
02:00:14
DNF

25km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

25km
02:52:44

03:45:17
03:44:29
04:08:02
04:11:36
04:11:20
04:15:25

04:17:19
04:26:48
04:15:26
04:21:46
04:48:48
04:40:35
04:42:38
DNF
04:57:11
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

35km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

35km
03:57:26

05:23:44
05:34:25
05:51:50
06:05:43
06:06:12
06:11:06
06:25:19
06:26:08
06:43:18
06:46:11
06:56:58
06:55:00
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

44km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

44km
05:00:30

06:54:35
07:21:10
07:31:59
07:46:38
07:56:13
07:59:37
08:19:29
08:19:30
08:45:04
08:38:27
08:54:52
08:55:31
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

Netto
DNF

Kar/Bon

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Netto
06:06:40.50

Kar/Bon

08:27:26.85
09:03:40.00
09:10:27.65
09:31:31.05
09:45:36.65
09:53:50.15
10:06:06.25
10:06:06.70
10:36:05.15
10:40:39.80
11:09:31.10
11:09:20.65
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

Brutto
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Brutto
06:06:43.15

08:27:40.55
09:03:54.50
09:10:43.45
09:31:37.90
09:46:05.05
09:54:05.85
10:06:27.15
10:06:27.15
10:36:19.80
10:40:52.35
11:09:41.95
11:09:42.40
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km

min/km
6:55

9:34
10:15
10:23
10:47
11:02
11:12

11:26
11:26
12:00

12:05
12:37
12:37

25/30

km/h

km/h
8.7

6.3
5.8
5.8
5.6
5.4
5.4

5.2
52



RZEZNIK SKY 2018, M40

M-ce

UA WN P

10

11
12
13
14
15

16

17

18
19

20

21

22
23

24
25
26

27
28
29

31
32
33

34

35

36
37

39

Nazwisko i imie
FARON ROBERT
SIKORA SEBASTIAN
LUZYNSKI TOMASZ
ZALEWSKI DARIUSZ
GRYGIEL MAREK

BADURA ADAM
NIZNIK MARCIN

LEWANDOWSKI PAWEL
ORCHOLSKI WITOLD

KONOPKA SEAWEK

ZAPLATA WOJCIECH
KUCHARSKI WALDEMAR
GARCZYNSKI DAREK
PYRKOSZ DAMIAN
MARS MAKSYMILIAN

TATARA MAREK
SEKUtA MIREK

GOZDOWSKI PAWEL
JANOWSKI MARIUSZ

JANAS DARIUSZ
MAJER DAMIAN

MOLTZAN ZBIGNIEW
BUDZICH WQJCIECH

KRZYZAN JAKUB
LATOS MARCIN
WIDZIAK PIOTR

KWACZ KRZYSZTOF
FRACKIEWICZ KAROL
ZAKRZEWSKI MAREK
BENESZ ROBERT

MALISZEWSKI JACEK
GORSKI KRZYSZTOF
PIETRASZEK MIROSEAW

WIERZBICKI PIOTR
TORBUS MATEUSZ
MORUS TOMASZ
FRANASZCZYK MARCIN
LICHON WOJTEK

KROLIKOWSKI WOJCIECH

1289
1332
1128
1258
1024

1330

1365

1276
1313

1413

1148
1095
1164
1060
1379

1257

1236

1326
1147

1178

1112

1032
1232

1121
1250
1294

1007
1260
1375
1241

1243
1279
1083

1210
1113
1415
1389
1282

1355

Klub
SALCO GARMIN SPORT
ACEL GDYNIA
TT SZCZECIN
KWT
JACEKBIEGA RUNNING
TEAM
FORMA WODZISEAW
SLASKI
NOWY STYL GROUP
RUNNING TEAM

T.S. OPATRUNKI
TORUN
FUNDACJA NA
RATUNEK

G.B.U.R.
CODLAKE ACTIVE
TEAM

KGB

INFINITY RUNNER'S
TEAM GRYBOW

AKADEMIA BIEGANIA
GRUDZIADZ
BIEGACZE JUNIORA -
RUNNERS TEAM
ROZBIEGANA
KRUSZWICA

TKKF PROMYK
CIECHANOW
KW KRAKOW

RYBNICKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA PEDZIMY
RAZEM

ON THE MOVE

SCv

EKOBIEGI
RZESZOWSKIE
GAZELE | GEPARDY
SMASHING PAPKINS
OSOWA RUN TEAM

HOMO SAPIENS
CZEAPIENS

BUCHARZEWO TEAM
INFINITY RUNNER'S
TEAM GRYBOW
ZADYSZKA

M-scowos¢
ZALESIE
GDYNIA
SZCZECIN
GDANSK
KRAKOW

RYBNIK

MIEJSCE
PIASTOWE
RZESZOW
TORUN

GORLICE
SZCZECIN
KATOWICE
RZESZOW
KRAKOW

KOSTRZYN NAD
ODRA
GRYBOW

TERESIN
GRUDZIADZ

CZERWONAK
KRUSZWICA

TORUN
CIECHANOW

JERZMANOWICE
LAZY
RYBNIK

POZNAN
ZABKI
WARSZAWA
NIECHOBRZ

WARSZAWA
SICIENKO
KONSTANCIN
JEZIORNA
KRAKOW

SOSNOWIEC

SIERAKOW
GRYBOW

CIECHANOW

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M40

M40

M40
M40

M40

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M40

M40

M40
M40

M40

M40

M40
M40

M40
M40
M40

M40
M40
M40
M40

M40
M40
M40

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M40

Kat.

M. kat

Us WN e

10

11
12
13
14
15

16

17

18
19

20

21

22
23

24
25
26

27
28
29
30

31
32
33

34
35
36
37
38

39

K/M
M3
M7
M 14
M 20
M21

M 22

M 27

M 28
M29

M 32

M40
M 47
M50
M51
M 52

M 54

M 57
M 63

M72

M 75
M 77

M 78
M 80
M 84

M 85
M 88
M9l
M 92

M 95
M 96
M 97

M 100
M 103
M 107
M 108
M 115

M 116

10km

00:58:54
01:04:05
01:10:01
01:14:11
01:09:26

01:14:26

01:12:50

01:11:42
01:10:01

01:15:19

01:14:54
01:18:26
01:22:55
01:22:00
01:19:38

01:22:28

01:31:09

01:18:33
01:23:20

01:25:14

01:15:18

01:19:25
01:29:51

01:29:46
01:33:23
01:18:53

01:27:47
01:14:52
01:23:21
01:40:03

01:34:01
01:13:27
01:24:57

01:26:13
01:33:55
01:27:31
01:23:38
01:32:43

01:24:13

25km

02:31:32
02:52:44
03:14:24
03:15:58
03:13:00

03:24:42

03:18:41

03:19:39
03:20:31

03:30:00

03:18:35
03:41:44
03:38:23
03:44:25
03:42:45

03:51:10

03:50:49

03:34:38
03:57:41

04:04:34

03:50:43

03:39:09
03:58:20

03:58:09
04:08:15
03:45:45

03:58:23
03:50:58
04:01:23
04:00:52

04:01:18
03:45:09
04:03:20

03:55:39
04:16:54
04:06:51
03:58:59
04:11:20

04:19:54

35km

03:32:50
04:00:44
04:34:53
04:52:37
04:48:10

04:55:18

04:46:48

05:04:00
05:16:54

05:08:36

04:58:44
05:25:33
05:20:53
05:32:16
05:26:32

05:33:43

05:38:25

05:16:51
05:51:07

05:50:08

05:41:52

06:01:55
05:51:05

05:45:57
05:57:12
05:34:22

05:58:22
06:07:33
05:58:01
06:00:21

06:00:18
06:10:03
05:56:40

06:07:29
06:14:44
06:07:07
05:55:11
06:17:22

06:19:50

44km

04:34:15
05:09:36
05:51:55
06:12:33
06:16:14

06:17:46

06:19:27

06:30:23
06:36:16

06:36:05

06:30:09
06:54:14
06:58:22
07:04:28
06:59:44

07:01:30

07:06:57

07:01:06
07:26:24

07:21:31

07:20:26

07:43:31
07:36:46

07:29:15
07:34:17
07:32:09

07:37:04
07:46:17
07:41:18
07:50:42

07:50:43
07:55:15
07:47:09

07:54:12
08:01:27
07:54:33
07:44:34
08:13:16

08:09:41

Kar/Bon Netto
00:15:00 05:46:10.35
06:24:55.70
07:12:55.40
07:38:21.35
07:39:22.35

07:40:24.90

07:52:51.95

07:54:57.10
07:57:52.60

08:01:39.80

08:15:36.80
08:26:07.05
08:32:45.70
08:35:55.40
08:36:47.90

08:38:51.20

08:40:19.00

08:43:21.30
08:49:30.40

08:57:01.55

09:03:46.65

09:07:27.00
09:08:54.80

09:10:56.50
09:11:42.45
09:17:14.70

09:20:39.35
09:24:51.10
09:28:15.05
09:29:09.25

09:30:35.50
09:31:11.25
09:32:41.35

09:35:46.25
09:45:48.25
09:51:09.45
09:51:52.75
09:57:52.05

09:58:19.60

Brutto
05:46:13.25
06:24:59.50
07:12:58.60
07:38:25.20
07:39:30.00

07:40:32.65

07:52:56.65

07:55:11.35
07:57:58.00

08:01:43.95

08:15:48.45
08:26:07.05
08:33:00.25
08:36:22.15
08:36:54.45

08:38:54.40

08:40:44.65

08:43:29.55
08:49:46.10

08:57:08.40

09:03:51.80

09:07:43.40
09:09:14.20

09:11:25.25
09:12:18.65
09:17:24.35

09:20:50.20
09:24:58.10
09:28:27.25
09:29:35.70

09:31:01.05
09:31:22.70
09:32:47.60

09:36:13.65
09:46:10.45
09:51:33.55
09:51:57.85
09:58:19.75

09:58:29.20

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
6:14
7:15
8:10
8:38
8:40

8:41

8:55

8:57
9:00

9:05

9:21
9:32
9:40
9:44
9:45

9:47

9:52
9:59

10:07

10:15

10:19
10:21

10:23
10:24
10:30

10:34
10:39
10:43
10:44

10:45
10:46
10:48
10:51
11:03
11:09
11:10
11:16

11:17

26/30

km/h
9.6
8.3
7.3
6.9
6.9

6.9

6.7

6.7
6.7

6.6

6.4
6.3
6.2
6.2
6.2

6.1

6.1

5.9

5.8

5.8

5.8
5.8
5.7/

5.7
5.6
5.6
5.6

5.6
5.6
5.6

5.5
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.3

5.3



RZEZNIK SKY 2018, M40 c.d.

M-ce
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52

Nazwisko i imie
CZAJKOWSKI RAFAL
ZBIKOWSKI TOMASZ
WOJCIECHOWSKI PAWEL
FILIPOWICZ ZIEMOWIT
PANTAK SLAWOMIR
BAZYLUK ANDRZE|
SZYCMAN LESZEK
WRONA SYLWESTER
TERLECKI MARCIN
ZIOLEK ANDRZE)
JARUGA ARTUR
ZAPART TOMASZ
PALICKI KRZYSZTOF
ARKUSZYNSKI PAWEL
CUPRIAK DANIEL
SOKALSKI GRZEGORZ
POPLAWSKI ARKADIUSZ
DANAK PRZEMEK
FALKOWSKI PIOTR
KRAWCZUK DAWID
WILK ADAM
STAN JACEK
FISZER JAKUB
CHLEBIO JAROSEAW
MROWIEC MICHAL
KURKUS ALEKSANDER
ROSLON TOMASZ
GRONCZEWSKI ARTUR
ZAJAC GRZEGORZ
KLIMAS ANDRZE]
KANIOWSKI WOJCIECH
ZMUDA MICHAL

POLSKI JACEK

KALUZA ARKADIUSZ

Nr
1369

1392

1053

1421

1149

1358

1203

1088

1207

1206

1176

1412

1183

1046

1272

1399

1110

1256

1111

1240

1200

1012

1314

1084

1361

1093

1082

1159

1124

1408

1181

1179

1377

1349

Klub
EKOBIEGI

BIEGACZE JUNIORA
RUNNERS TEAM

21DAPLOT JAROSLAW
KB ERGO

KLUB BIEGACZA KP
TERLO

RYKOWISKO
ROZBIEGANYKOSZALI
N

WKURW_TEAM
TIME4ARUNNING

AGROAS TEAM

KGB

KS PEGAZ PIASECZNO

RK ATHLETICS

DOGON GRODZISK
MAZOWIECKI
SWIDERMAJER TEAM

FMW RUNNERS

POZYTYWNIE
ZABIEGANI SANOK

AKADEMIA BIEGANIA
GRUDZIADZ
INZYNIERIA BIEGANIA

M-scowos¢
WARSZAWA
TORUN
KICNI
KRAKOW
BIALOBRZEGI
BIALYSTOK
WARSZAWA
KRAKOW
CZESTOCHOWA
PLOCK
MASZKOWO
WARSZAWA
STESZEW
TOMASZOW
MAZOWIECKI
NOWA WIES MALA
KONSTANCIN-JEZI
ORNA
HALINOW
KOSTRZYN NAD
ODRA
PIASECZNO
POZNAN
NADARZYN
BIALA RAWSKA
CZARNE BLOTO
LUBLIN
BOBROWIEC
WARSZAWA
OTWOCK
WARSZAWA

SANOK

CZESTOCHOWA
RASZYN
GRUDZIADZ

BIERUN STARY

Kraj
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

Kat.

M. kat
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52

K/M
M 117
M 122
M 126

M 128
M 132
M 134
M 137
M 139
M 142
M 151
M 153

M 154
M 156

10km

01:35:14
01:29:30
01:25:14

01:24:40
01:28:23
01:24:26
01:39:00
01:35:54
01:36:29
01:33:55
01:38:55

01:28:01
01:34:59
01:19:56
DNF
01:24:15
DNF
01:18:47
DNF
01:29:53
DNF
01:22:29
DNF
01:28:13
DNF
01:24:00
DNF
01:23:21
DNF
01:24:20
DNF
01:23:15
DNF
01:36:31
DNF
01:37:33
DNF
01:29:36
DNF
01:37:18
DNF
01:31:46
DNF
01:34:04
DNF
DNF

01:34:42
DNF
01:24:20
DNF
01:23:03
DNF
OIL2EREE
DNF

25km

04:17:22
04:17:22
04:04:41

04:13:03
04:19:20
04:04:51
04:32:10
04:28:50
04:32:44
04:47:50
04:41:37

04:28:07
04:32:38
04:03:01
DNF
04:03:27
DNF
04:06:24
DNF
04:07:48
DNF
04:11:30
DNF
04:15:23
DNF
04:19:09
DNF
04:24:31
DNF
04:27:02
DNF
04:36:02
DNF
04:43:26
DNF
04:45:24
DNF
04:48:43
DNF
04:50:57
DNF
04:51:22
DNF
04:52:34
DNF
04:54:15
DNF
04:55:35
DNF
04:58:06
DNF
DNF

DNF

35km
06:26:28
06:33:53
05:57:10
06:38:07
06:20:52
06:25:54
06:40:30
06:36:21
06:53:00
06:54:41
06:52:12
06:47:44
06:42:16
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

44km
08:15:53

08:24:27

08:15:30

08:25:31

08:16:11

08:22:53

08:35:03

08:34:51

08:41:35

08:44:23

08:50:17

08:54:09

08:54:41

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Kar/Bon

Netto

10:06:07.25

10:10:15.00

10:13:23.40

10:15:42.50

10:21:22.30

10:23:33.50

10:29:25.60

10:30:13.00

10:35:55.70

10:46:56.75

10:56:16.45

10:56:43.95

11:09:25.30

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Brutto

10:06:27.70

10:10:44.90

10:13:29.95

10:16:07.15

10:21:39.30

10:23:33.50

10:29:53.45

10:30:45.85

10:36:19.75

10:47:24.45

10:56:51.45

10:56:53.25

11:09:42.85

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
11:26
11:30
11:34

11:37
11:43
11:45
11:52
11:53
11:59
12:12
12:22

12:23
12:37

27/30

km/h
5.2
5.2
5.2

52
5.1
5.1
5.1

5

5
4.9
4.8

4.8
4.8



RZEZNIK SKY 2018, M40 c.d.

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie
STACHURSKI DANIEL

WOJTOWICZ PAWEL
STELMASZCZYK KONRAD
ZEGARSKI ARKADIUSZ
FABINSKI MARCIN
IGNASZEWSKI PRZEMYSEAW
ANUSIEWICZ PRZEMYSLAW
KOPYSC JAROSLAW
SZYMANSKI ARTUR
SZYMANSKI PIOTR

ZAJAC MARIUSZ

WIKTOR WEREMJEWICZ MARCIN
LIBUCKI ANDRZE)
OLSZEWSKI JACEK

SOLTYS KRZYSZTOF

ZAJAC DARIUSZ
BRAGOSZEWSKI PAWEL
SEWINA DOMINIK

KADECKI MAREK

BARYZA ROBERT

ZAWADZKI PIOTR

RZEZNIK SKY 2018, K50

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie

1 DOMISZEWSKA MARIA

RZEZNIK SKY 2018, M50

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie

1 SWOBODA MAREK
2 OLESIAK GRZEGORZ
3 WOJCIECHOWSKI JAROSLAW

1165

1223

1133

1118

1283

1284

1141

1014

1265

1269

1194

1327

1101

1333

1043

1195

1008

1191

1233

1102

1343

1376

Nr
1325
1444
1092

Klub
KOBYLKI

OTK RZEZNIK

ROZBIEGANA
CZWORKA
PSZCZOLKOWSKI
TEAM

GORSZY SORT

SWIDERMAJER TEAM

KARATE TSUNAMI
BYDGOSZCZ
DZIDA TYM

Klub

Klub
BYLEDOBIEC ANIN
GORCE ULTRA TRAIL
CZASEM BIEGAM

M-scowos¢
DRUZBICE

KUROW
WARSZAWA
GROJEC
GRUDZIADZ
GRUDZIADZ
SIEDLCE
OLSZTYN
WARSZAWA
ZATORY
TRABKI
GDYNIA
GRODZISK
MAZOWIECKI
NOWE GULCZEWO
GDANSK
TRABKI
OTWOCK
BYDGOSZCZ
KARGOSZYN
JOZEFOWO

RADOM

M-scowos¢
USTRZYKI DOLNE

M-scowos¢
WALBRZYCH
WARSZAWA
KIELCE

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

Kraj
POL

Kraj
POL

POL

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

K50

M50
M50
M50

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

M. kat

M. kat

w N

K/M

K/M
K7

K/M
M6
M 25
M 30

10km
01:26:58
DNF
01:30:30
DNF
01:30:55
DNF
01:31:52
DNF
01:33:56
DNF
01:33:57
DNF
01:34:04
DNF
01:34:26
DNF
01:34:47
DNF
01:34:47
DNF
01:34:59
DNF
01:35:04
DNF
01:35:11
DNF
01:36:07
DNF
01:36:47
DNF
01:41:30
DNF
01:42:20
DNF
01:43:51
DNF
01:45:37
DNF
01:47:11
DNF
01:50:10
DNF

10km
01:12:29

10km

01:04:42
01:13:55
01:14:54

25km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

25km
03:26:58

25km

02:50:24
03:15:06
03:26:50

35km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

35km
05:00:33

35km

04:02:43
04:58:29
04:59:37

44km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

44km
06:24:39

44km

05:07:51
06:24:32
06:28:20

Kar/Bon

Kar/Bon

Kar/Bon

Netto
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Netto
07:50:25.05

Netto
06:21:44.80
07:47:29.50
08:00:15.50

Brutto
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Brutto
07:50:32.35

Brutto
06:21:48.80
07:47:40.35
08:00:20.95

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km

min/km
8:52

min/km
7:12
8:49
9:03

28/30

km/h

km/h
6.8

km/h
8.3
6.8
6.6



RZEZNIK SKY 2018, M50 c.d.

M-ce

o u

Nazwisko i imie
LUBANSKI ROBERT
SALSKI RAFAL.

DERUS STANISLAW
DUTKIEWICZ MARCIN
PIASEK PIOTR

LIK MAREK

PLYWACZYK MACIE|
CZAPSKI PIOTR

SOWA MACIE)

KUBISIAK DARIUSZ
LUKASIK ANDRZE]
RYBCZYNSKI PRZEMYSLAW

WYSOKINSKI JERZY
POREBA EUGENIUSZ

ZOCHOWSKI PIOTR
BUDZINSKI KRZYSZTOF
SOWA DARIUSZ
WIACEK KRZYSZTOF
MICHALEK JAROSEAW
RUTKIEWICZ MAREK
PIOTROWSKI MAREK
CICHOCKI MARIUSZ
KLOS DARIUSZ
SIEMIENIUK ANDRZEJ
ADAMCZYK ZBIGNIEW
CIELAK JERZY

JUSZCZAK ZBIGNIEW

RZEZNIK SKY 2018, K60

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie
MORAWSKA ANNA

RZEZNIK SKY 2018, M60

M-ce
1
2

Nazwisko i imie
JURCZAK ROMAN
SLIWINSKI ANDRZE]

Nr
1132
1137
1069
1345
1261
1266
1352
1317
1212
1153
1216
1098

1406
1382

1450

1134

1049

1298

1229

1292

1058

1293

1056

1270

1063

1296

1386

1096

1065
1187

Klub

KM TRUCHCIK
LUBIANKA
BIEGNI) DUDEK
TRIUNLIMITED
CHEEM BIEGA

SZAKALE BALUT £tODZ

BIEGNI) RYBA, ZNOWU
CISNA CIE WZYWA!
ORANGE POLSKA
MIECHOW

RZESZOWSKIE
GAZELE | GEPARDY
POWIELARNIA MADAS

ONE WAY TICKET
STARGARDZKI KLUB
MORSOW MIEDWIANIE
MORSOWNICY Z
LEGNICY

SUUNTO RUN TEAM

KLUB MARATONSKI
UMK TORUN

KM TRUCHCIK
LUBIANKA

PKB KMP KALISZ

Klub

Klub

M-scowos¢
BUKOWICE
ZYRARDOW
BISKUPICE
WARSZAWA
OSTROLEKA
CHEEM
PLESZEW
WARSZAWA
+ODZ
OSTROW WLKP.
LUBLIN
KRAKOW

BIALA PODLASKA
MIECHOW

KARGOSZYN
OPOLE
RZESZOW
MILANOWEK
KRAKOW
NIEDZWIEDZ
LEGNICA
RADOMSKO
TORUN

RUS

ZAMEK
BIERZGLOWSKI

PASZCZYNA

OPATOWEK

M-scowos¢
WARSZAWA

M-scowosé
RZESZOW
MIECHOW

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

Kraj
POL

Kraj
POL
POL

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

M50
M50

M50

M50

M50

M50

M50

M50

M50

M50

M50

M50

M50

M50

M50

K60

M60
M60

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

o u

M. kat

M. kat
1
2

K/M
M35
M58
M 79

M 93

M 101
M 109
M 110
M 111
M 119
M 135
M 138
M 145

M 155

K/M

K/M
M 53
M 102

10km

01:12:51
01:13:56
01:52:31

01:23:54
01:26:38
01:23:08
01:36:06
01:34:41
01:35:54
01:33:24
01:37:08
01:35:37

01:29:59
01:24:09
DNF
01:30:54
DNF
01:33:54
DNF
01:34:25
DNF
01:36:11
DNF
01:39:11
DNF
01:41:21
DNF
01:41:25
DNF
01:43:45
DNF
01:46:48
DNF
01:50:48
DNF
01:57:36
DNF
02:20:22
DNF
DNF

10km
01:43:38
DNF

10km
01:17:10
01:24:10

25km
03:28:26
03:36:14

03:56:45
03:56:03
03:58:05
04:12:50
04:15:40
04:28:02
04:18:43
04:42:01
04:30:16

04:17:19
04:14:55
DNF
04:33:44
DNF
04:42:53
DNF
04:43:07
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

25km
DNF

25km
03:50:51
04:05:08

35km
05:06:41
05:18:15

06:00:52
05:46:55
06:05:47
06:22:40
06:13:33
06:32:08
06:41:06
06:50:46
06:50:01

06:39:42
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

35km
DNF

35km
05:36:25
06:11:23

44km

06:35:54
06:59:15

07:45:21
07:44:37
07:53:19
08:07:06
08:04:49
08:22:45
08:38:45
08:46:45
08:46:09

08:44:59
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

44km
DNF

44km
07:04:56
08:08:07

Netto
08:04:29.95
08:43:30.70
09:11:57.45

Kar/Bon

09:29:26.95
09:41:40.45
09:52:10.50
09:55:39.20
09:55:31.75
10:07:19.65
10:25:25.35
10:30:34.25
10:39:22.90

11:09:39.35
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Netto
DNF

Kar/Bon

Netto
08:38:11.40
09:44:10.70

Kar/Bon

Brutto
08:04:35.00
08:43:34.40
09:12:01.05
09:29:42.25
09:42:06.45
09:52:36.40
09:56:04.40
09:56:04.60
10:07:48.95
10:25:53.60
10:30:42.95
10:39:34.40

11:09:42.60
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Brutto
DNF

Brutto
08:38:15.25
09:44:15.90

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
9:08
9:52
10:24

10:44
10:58
11:10
11:14
11:14
11:27
11:48
11:53
12:03

12:38

min/km

min/km
9:46
11:01

29/30

km/h
6.6
6.1
5.8

5.6
5.5
5.4
5.3
5.3
5.2
5.1

5

5

4.7

km/h

km/h
6.1
5.4



RZEZNIK SKY 2018, M60 c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
3 BROMBOSZCZ KAROL

TRELA JACEK

KWIECIEN JACEK

Nr
1315

1328

1341

Klub
TRUCHTACZ
-MYSLOWICE
AZS AWF KRAKOW
MASTERS
MARKOW! BIEGACZE

M-scowos¢
KATOWICE

KRAKOW

MARKI

Kraj
POL

POL

POL

Kat. M. kat K/M
M60 3 M 144
M60
M60

10km
01:38:43

01:30:44
DNF
01:50:31
DNF

25km
04:29:03

04:27:23
DNF
DNF

35km
06:42:21

DNF

DNF

44km
08:43:50

DNF

DNF

Kar/Bon

Netto Brutto
10:37:35.20 10:37:55.05

DNF DNF

DNF DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
12:01

30/30

km/h



